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Club : E.J.Churchill Group Ltd
Discipline : SSP

AAA

# T/0 Name CPSA

1= Bastien FR99623542
Havart

1= Phil Gray EE103289

3= Brandon US537260
Powell

3= Brett EE99343
Winstanley

5 Angus 556628
Turnbull

6= Anthony Us522144
Matarese

6= Cameron US615545
Hicks

8= Mark Winser EE99970

= Richard King |[EE24962
= Sam Green EE105770

11= Chris EE96439
Childerhouse

11= Madison US629386
Sharpe

11= Samuel EE129712
Usher

11= Toby Reed EE112174

11= Todd Hitch UsS661804

16= Eric Harvey |US559910
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Stuart Clarke

Argun Ismet
Clifford
Seibert

Guy Franklin
John Lee
Jonathan
Prince

Mike Wilgus
Stuart Emms
Braxton
Oliver

David Ardis
George
Digweed
Lee Johns
Michael
Cyffin-Jones
Paul Thomas
Tom Young
Turner
Parcell
Zachary
Kienbaum
Andy Moon
Billy
Greenwood
Dan Bishop
Derrick Mein
Alan Harris
Christopher
Gorman
Harry Seal
Richard
Faulds
Stephen
Williams
Brian Demott
David Dalu

EE27222

EE116300
US639542

EE99866
EE95608
us681814

US524943
EE65280
USsS606909

use681874
EE12652

EE92845
EE123747

EE113492
554940
US670459

US503869

EE38554
EE132464

EE83702
US523586
S§S55395
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US535260
US571791

AAA

AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Junior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

@ O

N O 00 o

O |00

N O

O |00 e e]\\e] [ec]fe)}

O O Vv

O (O

(e BRNIEee] Nelfe))

O (O

O O 00N

[N

N © o

N |00 ©

10
10

O |00

O O N

Q0 |Co

(0]

N 00 WO N N (N

N (N

O 0 @ (WO

@ O

[eeBiNoRleREN]

(o] N

O O

N 00

O O N Q0 |0

N O

) 00 00O

NN

N (N

N 0N

N |00

(0RO RRNRL0; | )]

@ O

[S2019; ]

Ul W

Ul

Q0 |0 N

~N

@ (O

N |00 N 0o

~N

86/

100

100
100

100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100
100

100

100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100

100

100
100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 3 of 109 (17/07/2025 19:31)

Gerard
Donnelly
Jacob
O'Loughlin
James
Attwood
Scott Barnett
Laurent Fava
Matt Hance
Brad Kidd
Carson Lingle
Joseph
Pinchin
Martin Myers
Mike Bartlett
Owen Haas
Owen Jones
Phil Smith
William Page
Bob Blundell
Desirae
Edmunds
Henry Collins
Hunter Webb
Kelvin Walsh
Peter
Humphreys
Tom Murphy
Will Fenner
Jack
Whitehouse
Jacob Judson
Jon Bowers
Lewis Bryans
Luke
Mortimer
Noah Ruby
Paul Poulter
Phil Gamble
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Ricky Draper
Simon
Fenner

Brett Seibert
Connor
Daniel

Grady Young
Phil Easeman
Scott
Shuckford
Sean Ponting
Troy Thornell
Jeffrey
Thomason
Mark Tipton

Tom Seibert
Andrew
Mckeown
Dean
Horswell
Grace Choe
Glenn Goslin
Thomas
Weston
Collin Laing
Karen Miles
Ronald Ewer
Kayla Wilgus
Teddy Taylor
Paul Gendall
Dwayne
McFarland
John Thorpe
Lee Gilman
Paul Cooper
Jacob Deane
Joseph
Clough

EE126584
EE19111

US535433
uUS683674

uUS698704
EE91579
EE127437

EE51931
EE143719
US656025

UsS540844

UsS558048
NI108CC

EE38300
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103=

106

107

108

109

Richard
McCready
Madyson
McFarland
Joseph Opitz

Stephen
Otten
Tom John Jr.

US540566

US667825

US535529

US670229

US502565
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Colt Ladies

SuperVeteran
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AA

T/0 [IName

Timothy
Webster
Anthony
Panetta

Juan Valero
Arthur Caron
Richard
Bunning
Hugo Bardou
Jack Lovick
Lewis Steed
Luke Llewellin
Samuel Ward
Tamas Jéri
Brett Davies
Patrick
Dickman
Sean Gamblen
Charlie Faulds
Chris
Biddlecombe
Andrew Jude
Mark Hurrell
Glenn Hunt

Paul Fulford
Anthony Dean

Julian Freeman

Paul Lovick
Shaun Stacey
Georgia Moule

CPSA
EE107539

EE140134

EE152459
FR89002006
EE84951

EE151309
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EE129290
EE56372

EE144350
EE12923
EE86511
EE87112
EE63158
EE20297
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Class |Cat
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AA Senior Mens
AA* Senior Mens
AA* |Senior Mens
AA Senior Mens
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AA Senior Ladies
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Jonathan
Kendall

Paul Batchelor
Stuart
Donaldson
Henry Arnold
Tim Connolly
Amy Easeman
David Renton
Grant
Pendleton
Harry Dickens
Jamie
Brightman
Mark Doyle
Mark Goddard
Mark Webster
Mike Harding

Andy Burton
Graeme Rice
Mark Fletcher

Tom Hamments

Christopher
Douneen
Darren Elliott
Martin
Walmsley
Max Tarr
Sam
Winterburn
Mark Bowes
Michael Smith

Andrew Swaine

Bryce

Blandford-Corp

Mark Fisher

Scott Donachie

Michael
Hermitage
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Michael
Pennington
Peter Mayhew
Rob Harris
Adrian Pope
Ben Walker
Kallum Burrell
Nick Carter
Keith Evans
Matthew
Sheppard
Thomas Heath
Tim Evans
Tom Webb
Benjamin
Jordan

David Breen
Guy Robinson
Iwan Evans
Nicholas
Portlock
Peter Jarvis

Rob Reynolds
John Carlyle

Kevin Johnston

Peter Mylam

Kjetil Bogstad
Matthew Turk

Robert Hawker

Will Thatcher
Andrew Clifton
Andy Seaman

Ivan Spencer
James Graves-
Morris

K Mcelhinney
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John Stuertz
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Billy Lemmons
Michael Newby
John Getz
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Bromfield
Mustafa
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3| 4/ 5 7 8 9 10 11
Round 1 2 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Targets| 9/ 9 9/10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Edward Harrison |EE138825 |A Senior Mens 8 9 910 6 9 8 7 7 7 9 89/ 100
1= Mickey Rouse EE19729 A* Veteran Mens | 9/ 9/ 9 10 8 9/ 8 7/ 8 3| 9 89/ 100
3= Mark Delf EE132851 |A Senior Mens 7/ 8 9 10 6 9 8 9 8 7 7 88/ 100
3= Miles Machin EE66809 A SuperVeteran | 9| 8 8 8 7 9 7 7/ 8 9 8 88/ 100
Mens
5 Emma Stacey EE125027 |A* Senior Ladies | 8 9/ 5 8 7 9 8 9/ 8 7 8 86/ 100
6= Connor Davies EE145276 |A* Colt Mens 7/ 8 6 10 8 9 7 8 6 9 7 85/ 100
6= Larry Fay I110061L A Senior Mens 8 9 7 10 7 8 7/ 8 8 6 7 85/ 100
6= William Baughan |EE128828 |A* Senior Mens 7/ 6/ 810 6 8 7 9 9 7 8 85/ 100
9= Frank Lowrison EE118504 |A* Senior Mens 8 8 7 9 8 9 6 8 6 7 8 84/ 100
9= Liam McDonnell II111365RU A Senior Mens 9 8 8 8 5 9 7 7/ 6 9 8 84/ 100
9= Marc Watson SS6064 A* Senior Mens 8 7 7 8 7 9 8 8 8 7 7/ 84/ 100
9= Philip Bailey EE107869 |A* Senior Mens 8 7 8 9 8 9 8 8 7 4 8 84/ 100
9= Richard Hughes WW574 A* Senior Mens 7/ 6. 99 9 6 9 8 9 8 5 8 84/ 100
14= Charles Bardou EE133222 |A* Senior Mens 9 8 7 8 8 8 7 7/ 5 7 9 83/ 100
14= Christophe Auvret EE144367 A* Senior Mens 5 9 8 8 7/ 8 7 8 8 6 9 83/ 100
14= Harry Minkley EE141594 A Senior Mens 9 8 8 8 7 9 7 8 8 5 6/ 83/ 100
14= Liam Hall EE144909 A Senior Mens 8 7 8 9 6 9 7 7 8 7 7/ 83/ 100
14= Mattia Degli EE152522 |A* Junior Mens 7/ 6 8 10 9 6 8 8 6 8 7 83/ 100
Antoni
19= Cheryl Hall EE103805 |A Senior Ladies 8 9/ 10 6 5/ 8 6/ 8 6 82/ 100
19= Ian Marsden SS819 A* SuperVeteran | 9/ 8 6 8 7 9 6 7 9 5 8 82/ 100
Mens
19= Keith Archer EE83257 A VeteranMens | 8 9 7/ 8 8 9 7 6 8 5 7 82/ 100
19= Martin Doughty EE25609 A SuperVeteran | 9/ 9/ 6 10 6 9 8 6 5 6/ 8 82/ 100
Mens
23= Darren Stanford EE132642 A Senior Mens 9 8 5 8 6 8 8 7/ 6 7 9 81/ 100
23= Kypros Kyprianou |[EE152204 |A* Senior Mens 7/ 9 7 9 6 9 5 7 6 7 9 81/ 100
23= Lucy Earl EE141076 A Senior Ladies | 6| 8 8 10 7 8 5 8 6 7 8 81/ 100
23= Paul Gillett EE32159 A VeteranMens | 9/ 9 7/ 8 7/ 9 9 8 3] 4 8 81/ 100
23= Peter Woodliffe- |EE129540 |A VeteranMens | 9/ 8 5/ 10 5 9 7 6 8 6 8 81/ 100

Thomas
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Toby Naish

Adrian Johnson

Andrew Harvison

Joe Ling

Martin Andersson

Rhys Harrison
Anthony Cross
Charlie Drury

Craig Boddice

David Kempley

Jack Bradley
Jack Tromans
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Mark Oakley
Simon Scott
Tom Lowe
Trevyn Spiers
Andrew Price
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Gillingham
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Sharon Niven
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Ceyla Ismet

Graham Ferguson
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Mark Varcoe
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Neil Gibson
Paul Cockle
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Aaron Christie
Ben Hughes
Darren Neale
Geoff Evans

Henry Lungley

James Thackray

Lara Dale
Mark Allen
Robert Honour

Ashley Shuckford

Ben Goddard

Edward Cleverley

Lee Fisher
Peter Critchley
Daniel Rees
David Lucas
David Rollason
Mark Magill
Michael Pearce
Steve Cox
William Moore
Alan Meager
Becky Clifton
David Pointer

Jordan Peake
Martin Butcher
Martin Moate
Paul Sadler

Paul Mawhinney

Richard Pike

Shaun Donaghy

Tony Johnson
Tony Leonard

Wayne Porter

Adrian Samways

Brian Hanratty
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Calum Sherrington EE147019

Colin Burrows
Harry Jude
Jeff Waters
John Ryan
Jon Bowker
Martyn Noke
Matthew
Woodruffe
Paul Ibbotson
William Evans
Andrew Heron
Benjamin Rivers
Bent Johannessen
Chris Morgan
James Stott
Jon Salve
Haakedal
Mark Blake
Mark Dale
Paul Thomas
Robert
Kitchingman
Simon Owen
Dave Hughes
Kevin Childs

Kyle Wallace
Lee Williams
Nigel Lane

Robert Harrison
Sean Foley
Steve Williams
Barney Eastman
George Fresson
Jenny Young
Jim Geisler
Matthew Armett
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Aiden Scott
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David Mitchell
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James
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Nigel Dowdall
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Tom Archer
Trevor Francis
Antony Burt
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Nick Moss

Alan Sharp
Kenneth Bennett

Kevin Greenwood
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Stephen Lawrence

Toni Dixon
Albert Moss
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Doug Vidler
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

195 James Pengilley |EE130129 |A Senior Mens 5 8 3 2/ 4 7/ 3] 3 3 3| 4 45/ 100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3 4| 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10 11
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11
Targets| 9/ 9/ 9/ 10, 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Joshua Bridges |EE122460 |B* Senior Mens 9] 9 9 7 8 8 9 8 6 6 6 85/ 100
1= Rachel Carrie EE122119 B Senior Ladies | 7| 8 9 8/ 7/ 9 5 9 9 5 9 85/ 100
1= Thomas Croucher EE146412 B Colt Mens 8 8 5 9 7 8 9 8 8 6/ 9 85/ 100
4 Philip Bryans NI595L B* SuperVeteran | 7/ 9 9 9 7 8 9 7 7 5 6 83/ 100
Mens
5 Alasdair Turnbull |SS6639 B* Junior Mens 8 8 3 8 8 9 8 8 6/ 7 9 82/ 100
5= James Scullion NI165PP B Senior Mens 7 8 8 9 6 9 6 7 7 8 7 82/ 100
7 Tim Shayle EE129456 B Senior Mens 7 8 8 7/ 7 8 8 7 8 8 5 81/ 100
8= Connor SS6855 B* Senior Mens 7 8 510/ 7 9 8 7 7 5 7 80/ 100
Mckendrick
= Tony Coulstock |EE107036 B* Senior Mens 7 6 8 9 6 8 8 8 7 6/ 7 80/ 100
10= Archie Gale EE148938 B* Colt Mens 9 7 6 9 6 8 6 8 6/ 7 7 79/ 100
10= Jon Webb EE67225 B* Senior Mens 9 7 8 9 8 9 6 7 5 4 7 79/ 100
12= Guillaume FR1009008 B* Senior Mens 9 8 5 9 7 8 4 8 7 5 8 78/ 100
Bellanger
12= James Abbott EE115910 B Senior Mens 9 9 6 7/ 7 7/ 7 8 4 8 6 78/ 100
12= John Bidwell EE5719 B* SuperVeteran | 8 8 8 5/ 8 6 8 7/ 8 5 78/ 100
Mens
12= Paul Burrows EE125607 B VeteranMens | 5 9| 9/ 8 6 9/ 7/ 9 4 3] 9 78/ 100
12= Paul Wilkinson EE95667 B* Senior Mens 6 8 5 7 7 9 9 8 8 3 8 78/ 100
12= Philip Hayden EE113020 |B* Senior Mens 5 77 7/ 7 9 8 9 7 5 7 78/ 100
12= Travis MclLeod CN615171 |B* Senior Mens 8 9 5 8 8 7 4 9 3 9 8 78/ 100
19= Andy Britton SS5560 B* VeteranMens | 8 9/ 6| 8 7 9 5 7 5 4 9 77/ 100
19= Chris Price WW3131 B Senior Mens 7 9 7 6/ 8 8 7 7 7 7/ 4 77/ 100
19= Clark Taylor SS6164 B* Senior Mens 9 9 8 8/ 8 7 4 7 6 5 6 77/ 100
19= Fern Lancaster |EE142682 B* Junior Ladies 7 8 7 8 6 8 6 6 8 5 8 77/ 100
19= Lya Auvret EE147831 B* Junior Ladies 8 5 8 7/ 8 9 5 9 6 5 7 77/ 100
19= Nathan Renmant WW2711 B* Senior Mens 5 6 5 9 8 9 8 6 8 5 8 77/ 100
25= Nico Vanhove EE135264 B* Senior Mens 6 7 8 8 6 8 8 7 6 6/ 6 76/ 100
25= Rickard Malmlof |SW2135703 B* Senior 8 4 9 9 4 9 6 9 7 3 8 76/ 100
25= Robert Wise EE42914 B* VeteranMens | 9/ 51 9 7 3| 8 7/ 6 5 8 9 76/ 100
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Stephen
Blackburn
Andrew
Stephenson
Charlie Evans
John Bosworth
L Magill

Manuel Carrasco

Marc Lechat

Piotr Kowalczyk

Terry Williams
Thomas King
Christopher
Bennett

Denis O'Sullivan

Ellie Louise
Sinclair

Gary Tugwell
James Gott
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289=
289=
289=
294=
294=
296=
296=
298=
298=
298=
298=
298=
303=
303=
303=
306

307
308

309

Karen Rider

Paul Thurgood
Simone Lucas
Kenneth
Medcraft
T Wilson

Graham
Jackson
Martin
Saunders
Andrew
Thurgood
Peter Franklin

Peter Reimann

Stanley
Whitton
Steven Cox
Gareth Locker
Phillip
Thompson
Tania Croci

Steph Harvey

Gary Monk
Deirdre Collard

Rebecca Mc
Cready

EE142470
EE137411
EE151090
Ww2419
NI4528
EE119039
EE151542
EE128791
EE148982
EE127167
EE150241
EE149500
EE148511
EE87108
EE67433
EE120080

Ww3224
EE88829

IT10910RU

Cx*

Cx*
C*

Cx*

C*

Cx*

C*
C*
C*

Cx*

C*
C*

C

SuperVeteran
Ladies
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Colt Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
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22/
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Colt
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= Connor EE145276 |A* Colt
Davies Mens
1= Thomas EE146412 B Colt
Croucher Mens
3 Carson US684699 AAA Colt
Lingle Mens
4 Tom Us606167 AAA Colt
Murphy Mens
5= Archie EE148938 B* Colt
Gale Mens
5= Jacob US708518 AAA [Colt
Judson Mens
5= Noah Ruby US673272 |AAA |Colt
Mens
8 Aaron EE144995 |A Colt
Christie Mens
9= Collin USsS676025 AAA Colt
Laing Mens
9= Jack Davis EE151457 C* Colt
Mens
9= Jacopo EE147838 C* Colt
Adamati Mens
12 Benjamin |[EE144586 |AA Colt
Jordan Mens
13 Pluto C* Colt
Plucinski Mens
14 Madyson |US667825 AAA Colt
McFarland Ladies
15 Jack SS6820 B Colt
Paterson Mens
16 Reuben EE150487 |C Colt

Evans Mens

NN

w w

(2009

ol{e]e))

N (N

O 0

Total
6/ 9 7 85/

8 6 9 85/
7 9 8 81/
8 7 7 80/
6 7 7 79/
5 5 9| 79/
72 9 79/
4 4 8 75/
6 4 9 73/
4 4 6 73/
4 5 7 73/
4 7 4 72/
4 2 8 67/
2 2 8 66/
2 3 6 61/

1) 7/ 5 60/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 35 of 109 (17/07/2025 19:31)

17

18

19

20

21

Jamie
Cooper
Michael
Moore
Max
Baxter
Alice
Dawson
Stanley
Whitton

EE151055 |C*

EE149529 |C*

EE148772 |C*

EE147569 |C

EE150241 C

Colt
Mens
Colt
Mens
Colt
Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Mens

59 /
55 /
54 /
42/

39/

100

100

100

100

100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Junior
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3| 4| 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11
Round 1 2 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Targets| 9/ 9 9/10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Angus 556628 AAA* |Junior 9 9 9 9 8 9 6/ 9 8 7 9 92/ 100
Turnbull Mens
2 Hugo EE151309 |AA* |Junior 9 8 8 9 6 9 7 8 8 8 8 88/ 100
Bardou Mens
3= Charlie EE131007 |AA Junior 9 7 9 8 9 9 7 9 7 3 9 86/ 100
Faulds Mens
3= Jonathan |US681814 |AAA |Junior 9 8 8 7/ 9 9 9 7 4 7/ 9 86/ 100
Prince Mens
5= David Us681874 |AAA |Junior 9 6 6 10 9 9 8/ 6/ 8 7 7 85/ 100
Ardis Mens
5= Turner Us670459 |AAA |Junior 9 8 8 9 9 8 7 9 4 7 7 85/ 100
Parcell Mens
7 Mattia EE152522 |A* Junior 7/ 6 8 10 9 6 8 8 6 8 7 83/ 100
Degli Mens
Antoni
8 Alasdair SS6639 B* Junior 8 8 3 8 8 9 8 8 6/ 7 9 82/ 100
Turnbull Mens
9= Owen Haas US682650 |AAA |Junior 8 9 6 9 8 8 9 6/ 8 5 5 81/ 100
Mens
9= William EE138030 |AAA |Junior 8 9 6 8 7 9 7 8 4 7/ 8 81/ 100
Page Mens
11= Harry EE137206 |AA Junior 8 9 7 8 6 9 8 8 6 4 7/ 80/ 100
Dickens Mens
11= Hunter US694198 |AAA |Junior 7/ 9 6 7 6 9 9 8 5 6 8 80/ 100
Webb Mens
11= Rhys SS6578 A Junior 7/ 8 8 7 9 9 8 6 3 7 8 80/ 100
Harrison Mens
14= Connor Us683674 |AAA |Junior 8 8 7 8 7 9 6 8 7 2 8 78/ 100
Daniel Mens
14= Grady Us698704 |AAA |Junior 9 7 6 7/ 8 9 6 5 8 4 9 78/ 100

Young Mens
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16= Fern EE142682 B*
Lancaster

16= Fletcher EE148352 A
Gillingham

16= Lya Auvret [EE147831 B*

16= Troy EE143719 AAA
Thornell

20= Henry EE134111 |A
Lungley

20= L Magill NI134VV B*

22= Alfie Moore |INI127XX C

22= Edward EE143135 A
Cleverley

24 Jamie EE142399 |C*
Goddard

25= Josh Lee |EE141760 B

25= Kayla US667010 AAA
Wilgus

25= Teddy EE144727 |AAA
Taylor

28= Archie EE146546 B
Tromans

28= Harry Jude |[EE146577 |A

30= Benjamin |EE146449 |A
Rivers

30= Taylor EE143840 C*
Alderton

32 Barney EE131130 A
Eastman

33 Aiden EE144133 |A
Scott

34= James EE141222 B
Peatfield

34= Malte SW3037765 |C*

Mattila

Junior
Ladies
Junior
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior

77 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
75/
75/
74/
74/
73/
72/
72/
72/
71/
71/
70/
70/
68 /
67/
60 /

60 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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36

37

37

Angus
Dawson
Charlie
Osborn
Darcy
Ribbens

EE143437

EE147799

EE150019

C*

C*

Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens

4 8/ 4 4/ 7/ 6 4| 3 4
4 6 6 4 3 7 4 4 5

6 4 5 2 3 7/ 5 6 1

1} 7, 52/ 100
4/ 4 51/ 100

4/ 8/ 51/ 100
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Ladies
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Madison Sharpe |US629386 AAA |Senior Ladies
2 Emma Stacey EE125027 A* Senior Ladies
3 Rachel Carrie EE122119 B Senior Ladies
4= Cheryl Hall EE103805 A Senior Ladies
4= Georgia Moule EE20297 AA Senior Ladies
6 Lucy Earl EE141076 A Senior Ladies
7= Amy Easeman EE124370 AA Senior Ladies
7= Desirae Edmunds|US542785 AAA |Senior Ladies
9= Fern Lancaster |EE142682 B* Junior Ladies
9= Lya Auvret EE147831 B* Junior Ladies
9= Sharon Niven SS3615 A Senior Ladies
12 Ceyla Ismet EE128249 A Senior Ladies
13= Grace Choe US635676 AAA Senior Ladies
13= Lara Dale EE126669 A Senior Ladies
15 Ellie Louise SS6937 B* Senior Ladies
Sinclair
16= Catherine EE141352 C* Senior Ladies
Smalley
16= Karen Miles US623116 AAA |Senior Ladies
18= Becky Clifton EE127058 A Senior Ladies
18= Kayla Wilgus US667010 AAA |Junior Ladies
20 Zeljka Kepic EE151405 C* Senior Ladies
21= Aline Dulary FR628020960 C* Senior Ladies
21= Charlotte EE98398 C* Senior Ladies
Kerwood
23= Emma Lowrison |EE116732 Cx* Senior Ladies
23= Gaye Shale AU100000827 |C* Veteran
Ladies
23= Jenny Young EE133272 A Senior Ladies
26 Nicola EE114223 C* Senior Ladies

Gryspeerdt

O =

QU1 UTIN 000NN NO®NN®OO

Q00NN 00NN N

U1/ o

N o

O NN

ul N N 00O |00 U1 0000 WO |00 U000 O O

OO OV V0N

Nelfe))

NN O R0 N OO 0 00 W WV UU O ww

N0 U1 N0 (N O

N O

ul| O

[ [

00 N O |V 0N |00 WV O o[ |

A0 U1 NN 0 (0]

N

)] A U1TWOIN0 OV VOINOO NN O O U1

U1 O A~ O N

w

ol{e)]e))

WO WV WV WYV WOOWWLWLVLO

N W o WO (WO 0

N oo

O O

O NN

~N NGOy O U1\ U1 Y00 00 UT|OY U1 U1 |00 N

N A NO 01O

[0

Q0N P OO N |00 00|00V Y| O 0

N

N |00 U1|00 |00 0

(92019

[ 3fe))

N DN N OO U1 oo s~ oo wo v O | O

[SSRLS, REC, RPN S Te))

[ NE

10 11
10 11

Q0 A~ U1TOYUTUTUTWN O 0 UTN N

PWPAWNW B

w h

N O 0NN N0 WOV WOo WV o

[oc]feciie)Rle BENRNN ul

[0

Total

88/
86/
85/
82/
82/
81/
80/
80/
77 /
77 /
77 /
76 /
75/
75/
74 /

73/

73/
72/

100
100
100
100
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100
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100
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_
Zn
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
27= Amanda Von SW949810 C* Senior Ladies | 7 8 6 8 7 7 3 6 3 4 7 66/ 100
Eisenhart
27= Jennifer Baker EE130780 C Veteran 4. 8 6 9 6/ 8 5 6/ 5 4 5 66/ 100
Ladies
27= Madyson US667825 AAA |Colt Ladies 9 9 7 4 8 7/ 4 6 2 2 8 66/ 100
McFarland
27= Tanya Faulds EE1436 B Senior Ladies | 7| 8 5 6 5 8 6 4 6 5 6 66/ 100
31= Kerry Oakley EE124597 B Senior Ladies | 6 5/ 6, 7| 6 7/ 5 7/ 5 4 7/ 65/ 100
31= Lorna Hall EE138173 B Senior Ladies | 8 8 5 5 3 7 6 7 5 3 8 65/ 100
31= Toni Dixon EE141780 A Senior Ladies | 6 8 5 5/ 5 9 7 8 2 3 7/ 65/ 100
34 Nadine Gilder EE112108 C* Senior Ladies | 8 8/ 5 8 5 9 6 7/ 1 1 6/ 64/ 100
35 Rebecca Adlam |WW2651 Cx* Senior Ladies | 7 5/ 6, 6/ 6 9 7 5 5 0 7/ 63/ 100
36= Anna Jarnald SW1210654 |C* Veteran 57 6/ 6 4 8 5 7 3 3 8 62/ 100
Ladies
36= Emma EE140043 B Senior Ladies | 8 6 6 8 4 6 4 7 3 5 5 62/ 100
Kitchingman-Fox
36= Jennie Cartwright EE121940 A Veteran 8 7 4 8 7 9 1 2 5 4 7 62/ 100
Ladies
36= Natasha Vadasz |EE105601 A Veteran 57 6/ 5 7 6 5 6 4 6/ 5 62/ 100
Ladies
40 Rosario Lopez EE152461 C* Senior Ladies | 7| 6 5 6 6 8 3 6 2 5 6/ 60/ 100
41 Annika SW2135059 [C* Senior Ladies | 5 7 6 6 5 7 3 5 5 2 8 59/ 100
Johansson
42= Charlotte Allen EE136605 B Senior Ladies | 5 6/ 8 5 4 8 2 5 6 3 6/ 58/ 100
42= Micheéle Brandligt |[EE102134 C SuperVeteran | 7| 8 5 4 2| 7 5 3| 7 5 5 58/ 100
Ladies
44= Alisa Sirotko EE151281 C* Senior Ladies | 4 4| 9 2| 4 8 6 8 4 1 7/ 57/ 100
44= Niamh Murphy 1111399L C Ladies 5/ 6/ 3] 6/ 5 9 5 6 4 2 6/ 57/ 100
46 Krystal Jarvis EE150633 C* Senior Ladies | 7| 4 5 4 5 5 5 8 3 5 5 56/ 100
47= Christine EE118762 B Senior Ladies | 5 6| 3/ 7/ 4 4 4 6/ 5 4 6| 54/ 100
Atkinson
47= Claire Hamilton |NI117KK C Senior Ladies | 4/ 8 3 7 4 6 7 4 5 3 3 54/ 100
49= Corina Moffatt IM150 C* Senior Ladies | 8 4| 3/ 7| 5 9 3 3| 3 2 6/ 53/ 100
49= Sam Betts EE141495 C Senior Ladies | 4 2 4 7 5 9 6 6 4 3 3 53/ 100
49= Sian Hoskins EE126098 B Veteran 6 7 5 1 5 6/ 6 4 3 5 5 53/ 100
Ladies
52 Stephanie EE144199 B Senior Ladies | 6/ 8 6 3| 6 7 4/ 3 3 0 6 52/ 100
Blundell
53= Jacqueline Smith EE149533 C* Veteran 7 6 3 5 5 8 2 4 3 5 2 50/ 100

Ladies
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53
55
56
57

67

68

69

Sarah Franklin
Demi Shale
Melissa Mckerrow
Sarah Johnson

Karina Aitken
Sabine
Schermaul
Nicola Clayton
Amy Shores
Sophie Brookwell

Alice Dawson
Karen Rider

Simone Lucas
Tania Croci

Steph Harvey
Deirdre Collard

Rebecca Mc
Cready

EE133627 B
AU100007424 |C*
EE151456 c*
EE135341 C
EE149230 C
EE152049 Cc*
EE151535 c*
EE143391 C
EE129718 c*
EE147569 C
EE142470 c*
EE151090 c*
EE67433 Cc*
EE120080 C
EE88829 c*
IT10910RU C

Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies

Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Veteran
Ladies

Colt Ladies
SuperVeteran
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Senior Ladies
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SuperVeteran
Ladies
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Ladies
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Mens

Layout 1

Stand| 1 2 3 4| 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10 11

Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11

Targets| 9/ 9 9/ 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Bastien Havart FR99623542 |AAA* |Senior Mens 8 9 9 9 8 9 9 7 9 9 9 95/ 100
1= Phil Gray EE103289 AAA* Senior Mens 8 9 910/ 9 7/ 9 9 8 8 9 95/ 100
3= Brandon Powell US537260 AAA |Senior Mens 9 9 8 10 9 9 8 9/ 7/ 8 8 94/ 100
3= Brett Winstanley |EE99343 AAA* |Senior Mens 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 8 9 94/ 100
5 Timothy Webster |[EE107539 AA* |Senior Mens 9 9 7 9 8 9 9 9 9 6 9 93/ 100
6 Angus Turnbull 556628 AAA* |Junior Mens 9 9 9 9 8 9 6 9 8 7 9 92/ 100
7= Anthony Matarese US522144 AAA |Senior Mens 9/ 9 8 10 8 8 8 8 7 6 9 90/ 100
7= Anthony Panetta |EE140134 AA Senior Mens 9 8 7 9 6 9 9 8 9 7 9 90/ 100
7= Cameron Hicks US615545 AAA Senior Mens 9 8 9 8 9 8 8 9 9 5 8 90/ 100
7= Juan Valero EE152459 AA* Senior Mens 8 9 6 10/ 8 9/ 8 7/ 9 7/ 9 90/ 100
11= Arthur Caron FR89002006 |AA* |Senior Mens 7 9 7/ 8 6 9 8 9 9 9 8 89/ 100
11= Edward Harrison |EE138825 A Senior Mens 8 9 910 6 9 8 7/ 7 7/, 9 89/ 100
11= Mark Winser EE99970 AAA [Senior Mens 8 9 9 9 9 9 6 9 8 5 8 89/ 100
11= Mickey Rouse EE19729 A* Veteran Mens | 9/ 9| 9/ 10 8 9| 8 7/ 8 3| 9 89/ 100
11= Richard Bunning |EE84951 AA Senior Mens 8 7 8 9 9 8 9 8 6 9 8 89/ 100
11= Richard King EE24962 AAA VeteranMens | 9 9| 6 10 7 9 9 7 8 6 9/ 89/ 100
11= Sam Green EE105770 AAA Senior Mens 9 8 8 10/ 7 9 9 8/ 5 8 8 89/ 100
18= Chris Childerhouse EE96439 AAA |Senior Mens 9 9 9 8 7 9 7 7/ 8 7 8 88/ 100
18= Hugo Bardou EE151309 AA* Junior Mens 9 8 8 9 6 9 7 8 8 8 8 88/ 100
18= Jack Lovick EE110965 AA Senior Mens 7/ 9 9 8 8 9 8 9 8 5 8 88/ 100
18= Lewis Steed EE109360 AA Senior Mens 9 7 9 8 9 9 8 9 5 8 7 88/ 100
18= Luke Llewellin WW1959 AA* |Senior Mens 9 9 7 7 9 9 8 7 8 6 9 88/ 100
18= Mark Delf EE132851 A Senior Mens 7/ 8 9/10 6 9 8 9 8 7 7 88/ 100
18= Miles Machin EE66809 A SuperVeteran | 9 8 8 8 7 9 7 7/ 8 9 8 88/ 100

Mens

18= Samuel Usher EE129712 AAA |Senior Mens 9 8 6 8 8 9 9 9 9 6 7 88/ 100
18= Samuel Ward EE130288 AA Senior Mens 8 9 8 10 6 9 8 8/ 8 6 8 88/ 100
18= Tamas Jéri EE152277 AA* Senior Mens 9 9 8 9 9 9 8 6/ 7 7/ 7 88/ 100
18= Toby Reed EE112174 AAA |Senior Mens 9l 8 8 9 8 9 8 8 7 6 8 88/ 100
18= Todd Hitch Us661804 AAA |Senior Mens 9 9 8 9 9 9 8 8 7 3 9 88/ 100
30= Brett Davies EE106094 AA* | Senior Mens 8 6 7 10/ 8 9/ 7 9 7 8 8 87/ 100
30= Eric Harvey US559910 AAA |Senior Mens 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6/ 8 7 7 87/ 100
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Patrick Dickman

Sean Gamblen
Stuart Clarke

Argun Ismet
Charlie Faulds

Chris Biddlecombe
Clifford Seibert

Guy Franklin
John Lee

Jonathan Prince

Mike Wilgus
Stuart Emms
Andrew Jude
Braxton Oliver
Connor Davies
David Ardis

George Digweed
Joshua Bridges

Larry Fay

Lee Johns
Mark Hurrell
Michael Cyffin-
Jones

Paul Thomas

Thomas Croucher

Tom Young
Turner Parcell

William Baughan
Zachary Kienbaum

Andy Moon

Billy Greenwood

Dan Bishop
Derrick Mein

Frank Lowrison

Glenn Hunt

Liam McDonnell

EE52182

EE115804
EE27222

EE116300
EE131007
EE94278
US639542
EE99866
EE95608
use681814
US524943
EE65280
EE99947
US606909
EE145276
use681874
EE12652
EE122460
IT10061L
EE92845
EE129290
EE123747

EE113492
EE146412
554940
US670459
EE128828
US503869
EE38554
EE132464
EE83702
US523586
EE118504
EE56372

IT11365RU
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AA
AAA

AAA
AA
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AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AAA
A*
AAA
AAA
B*

AAA
AA
AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA
A*

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
A*

AA

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Colt Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
60= Marc Watson SS6064 A* Senior Mens 8 7 7 8 7 9 8 8 8 7/ 7 84/ 100
60= Paul Fulford EE144350 AA Senior Mens 8 9 8 9 6 9 7 9 7 5 7 84/ 100
60= Philip Bailey EE107869 A* Senior Mens 8 7 8 9 8 9 8 8 7/ 4 8 84/ 100
60= Richard Hughes WW574 A* Senior Mens 7/ 6/ 99 9 6 9 8 9 8 5 8 84/ 100
71= Alan Harris SS5395 AAA Senior Mens 6 9 9 6/ 8 9 8 8 5 7 8 83/ 100
71= Anthony Dean EE12923 AA VeteranMens | 9 8/ 7 7 9 9 8 6 6/ 6 8 83/ 100
71= Charles Bardou EE133222 A* Senior Mens 9 8 7 8 8 8 7 7/ 5 7 9 83/ 100
71= Christophe Auvret EE144367 A* Senior Mens 5 9 8 8 7 8 7/ 8 8 6/ 9 83/ 100
71= Christopher II11891RU AAA |Mens 7 9 910 7 8/ 6/ 7| 8 5 7 83/ 100
Gorman
71= Harry Minkley EE141594 A Senior Mens 9 8 8 8 7 9 7 8 8 5 6/ 83/ 100
71= Harry Seal EE107556 AAA |Senior Mens 8 9 7 9 7 7 7 8 9 5 7 83/ 100
71= Julian Freeman EE86511 AA VeteranMens | 9/ 9 8 7 6/ 9 7/ 9 5 6 8 83/ 100
71= Liam Hall EE144909 A Senior Mens 8 7 8 9 6 9 7 7/ 8 7/ 7 83/ 100
71= Matthew Bell NI301WW C Senior Mens 6/ 99 5 8 7 9 8 8 6/ 8 9 83/ 100
71= Mattia Degli EE152522 A* Junior Mens 7/ 6 8 10 9 6 8 8 6/ 8 7 83/ 100
Antoni
71= Paul Lovick EE87112 AA VeteranMens | 9/ 6 9 9 7/ 9 7 8 6/ 5 8 83/ 100
71= Philip Bryans NI595L B* SuperVeteran | 7 9 9 7 9 7 5 6 83/ 100
Mens
71= Richard Faulds EE187 AAA |Senior Mens 9 9 6 9 7 8 7 7 8 5 8 83/ 100
71= Shaun Stacey EE63158 AA Veteran Mens | 9/ 9| 9/ 7 7 9| 8/ 7| 7| 4 7 83/ 100
71= Stephen Williams |EE19336 AAA |SuperVeteran | 8 8 8 9 7 7/ 8 6 6 8 8 83/ 100
Mens
87= Alasdair Turnbull SS6639 B* Junior Mens 8 8 3 8 8 9 8 8 6 7 9 82/ 100
87= Brian Demott US535260 AAA VeteranMens | 9 9| 8 10 8 6 9 8 5 4 6/ 82/ 100
87= David Dalu US571791 AAA VeteranMens | 7 9/ 6 10 7 8 8 6 6 7 8 82/ 100
87= Gerard Donnelly [1I111364RU AAA Senior Mens 8 8 8 8 6 9 7 8 6 6/ 8 82/ 100
87= Ian Marsden SS819 A* SuperVeteran | 9 8 6 8 7 9 6 7/ 9/ 5 8 82/ 100
Mens
87= Jacob O'Loughlin  |\WW2817 AAA Senior Mens 8 9 9 7 8 9 6 8 5 5 8 82/ 100
87= James Attwood EE107759 AAA Senior Mens 9 8 8 5 8 9 7 9 8 3 8 82/ 100
87= James Scullion NI165PP B Senior Mens 7 8 8 9 6 9 6/ 7 7 8 7 82/ 100
87= Scott Barnett EE87191 AAA |Senior Mens 7/ 8 8 9 8 9 7 6 8 5 7 82/ 100
87= Jonathan Kendall \WW1997 AA Senior Mens 8 8 9 7/ 9 8 6 6/ 7 7 7 82/ 100
87= Keith Archer EE83257 A Veteran Mens | 8 9| 7| 8 8 9| 7/ 6/ 8 5 7 82/ 100
87= Laurent Fava EE138552 AAA |Senior Mens 8 9 8 8 7 9 7 7/ 6/ 6 7 82/ 100
87= Martin Doughty EE25609 A SuperVeteran | 9/ 9/ 6/ 10 6/ 9 8 6/ 5 6/ 8 82/ 100

Mens
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87= Matt Hance EE91416 AAA VeteranMens | 7 8 7 7 7 9 7 7 7 7 9 82/ 100
87= Paul Batchelor EE108791 AA Senior Mens 9 9 7 6 8 8 8 9 4 6 8 82/ 100
87= Stuart Donaldson SS4553 AA Senior Mens 8 7 7 9 8 9 5 9 7 6/ 7 82/ 100
103= Brad Kidd US506718 AAA |Senior Mens 8 8 7 9 7 9 9 8 6/ 3 7 81/ 100
103= Carson Lingle US684699 AAA Colt Mens 8 6 5 8 6 8 7 9 7 9 8 81/ 100
103= Darren Stanford |EE132642 A Senior Mens 9 8 5 8 6 8 8 7 6/ 7 9 81/ 100
103= Henry Arnold EE72679 AA Senior Mens 8 9 6 9 8 9 7 6/ 5 7 7 81/ 100
103= Joseph Pinchin US627738 AAA Senior Mens 8 8 6 8 5 9 9 7 9 6/ 6 81/ 100
103= Kypros Kyprianou |[EE152204 A* Senior Mens 7 9 7 9 6 9 5 7 6 7 9 81/ 100
103= Martin Myers EE88811 AAA |Senior Mens 9 9. 6 9 9 9 8 9 5 1 7/ 81/ 100
103= Mike Bartlett EE124451 AAA Senior Mens 7| 7 8 10 6 8 7/ 8 7/ 7 6 81/ 100
103= Owen Haas US682650 AAA Junior Mens 8 9 6 9 8 8 9 6/ 8 5 5 81/ 100
103= Owen Jones WW832 AAA Senior Mens 8 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 5 5 9 81/ 100
103= Paul Gillett EE32159 A VeteranMens | 9/ 9 7 8 7/ 9 9 8 3| 4 8 81/ 100
103= Peter Woodliffe- |EE129540 A VeteranMens | 9 8 5 10/ 5/ 9/ 7/ 6/ 8 6 8 81/ 100
Thomas
103= Phil Smith EE26380 AAA VeteranMens | 9 9 8 7/ 6 9 9 8 4 5 7 81/ 100
103= Tim Connolly EE65100 AA VeteranMens | 9 8 7 8/ 5/ 9 6/ 7 9 6 7 81/ 100
103= Tim Shayle EE129456 B Senior Mens 7 8 8 7 7 8 8 7 8 8 5 81/ 100
103= Toby Naish EE143879 A Senior Mens 8 3 7 7/ 8 9 6 9 8 7/ 9 81/ 100
103= William Page EE138030 AAA |Junior Mens 8 9 6 8 7 9 7 8 4 7 8 81/ 100
120= Adrian Johnson EE110744 A SuperVeteran | 9 8 9 9 8 6 6 8/ 4 5 8 80/ 100
Mens
120= Andrew Harvison |EE9548 A SuperVeteran | 8 8 6 9 7 9 5 8 6/ 7 7 80/ 100
Mens
120= Bob Blundell EE106402 AAA |Senior Mens 6/ 9 7 7 8 8 8 8 5 5 9 80/ 100
120= Connor SS6855 B* Senior Mens 7/ 8 510 7 9 8 7 7 5 7/ 80/ 100
Mckendrick
120= David Renton EE139850 AA Senior Mens 9 8 5 8 7 8 7 6/ 7 6/ 9 80/ 100
120= Grant Pendleton |WW377 AA Senior Mens 8 7 8 8 5 9 7 8 5 7 8 80/ 100
120= Harry Dickens EE137206 AA Junior Mens 8 9 7 8 6 9 8 8 6 4 7 80/ 100
120= Henry Collins EE120798 AAA |Senior Mens 8 7 6 10 7 8 8 8 7 4 7 80/ 100
120= Hunter Webb US694198 AAA Junior Mens 7/ 9 6/ 7 6 9 9 8 5 6 8 80/ 100
120= Jamie Brightman |EE43085 AA Senior Mens 8 9 7 5 7 9 6 9 6 6/ 8 80/ 100
120= Joe Ling EE133522 A Senior Mens 7 8 8 7 7 9 8 9 2 7 8 80/ 100
120= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AAA Senior Mens 8 7 8 9 7 9 6 9 4 5 8 80/ 100
120= Mark Doyle II10500RU AA Senior Mens 9 6 9 8 7 8 8 6/ 8 5 6 80/ 100
120= Mark Goddard EE52842 AA Senior Mens 8 7 8 7 8 9 8 7/ 5 4 9 80/ 100
120= Mark Webster EE126536 AA Veteran Mens | 5/ 7| 8 9 5 9| 6/ 8 8 6/ 9 80/ 100
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120= Martin Andersson [SW1646246 |A* Senior Mens 9 7 9 7/ 7 8 6 7/ 6 5 9 80/ 100
120= Michael Nairn SS5142 C* Senior Mens 7/ 9 7,10 4 8 6/ 9 7/ 4 9 80/ 100
120= Mike Harding Ww449 AA SuperVeteran | 9 9 5 7 9 6 6 7/ 8 6 8 80/ 100
Mens
120= Peter Humphreys (WW1858 AAA |VeteranMens | 7| 7 7 8 7 9 6 9/ 7/ 6 7 80/ 100
120= Rhys Harrison SS6578 A Junior Mens 7 8 8 7/ 9 9 8 6 3 7 8 80/ 100
120= Tom Murphy Us606167 AAA Colt Mens 9 9 8 8 8 5 5 6/ 8 7 7 80/ 100
120= Tony Coulstock EE107036 B* Senior Mens 7 6/ 8 9 6 8 8 8 7 6 7 80/ 100
120= Will Fenner EE128120 AAA |Senior Mens 6 8 8 8 8 7 7 8 7 6 7 80/ 100
143= Andy Burton EE134143 AA Senior Mens 9 8 8 6/ 5 9 7 8 8 5 6 79/ 100
143= Anthony Cross EE138556 A Senior Mens 8 7 6 8 8 9 5 8 8 4 8 79/ 100
143= Archie Gale EE148938 B* Colt Mens 9 7 6 9 6 8 6 8 6 7 7 79/ 100
143= Charlie Drury EE100585 A Senior Mens 9 8 4 8/ 7 8 5 8 9 6/ 7 79/ 100
143= Craig Boddice EE2145 A Senior Mens 9 5 6 9 7 9 8 5 6 9 6 79/ 100
143= David Kempley EE87054 A VeteranMens | 7, 7/ 8 8 7 8 7 9 5 8 5 79/ 100
143= Graeme Rice EE86704 AA VeteranMens | 9 9 5 9| 7/ 9/ 6/ 6/ 6, 6 7 79/ 100
143= Jack Bradley EE141063 A Senior Mens 5 9 4 8 8 9 7/ 6 8 7 8 79/ 100
143= Jack Tromans EE127824 A Senior Mens 7| 8 8 8 7 8 6/ 8 5 7 7 79/ 100
143= Jack Whitehouse |EE45494 AAA Senior Mens 8 8 7 7 6 8 7 9 4 6 9 79/ 100
143= Jacob Judson USsS708518 AAA Colt Mens 7/ 9 9 8 7 8 6/ 6 5 5 9 79/ 100
143= John Oates IM33 A VeteranMens | 7| 7 7 7 8| 8 6/ 8 7/ 7 7 79/ 100
143= Jon Bowers US622049 AAA [Senior Mens 8 9 9 7 8 7 7 7/ 5 3 9 79/ 100
143= Jon Webb EE67225 B* Senior Mens 9 7 8 9 8 9 6 7/ 5 4 7 79/ 100
143= Lewis Bryans NI336G AAA |Senior Mens 7 8 7/ 8 7 9 6/ 7 8 6/ 6 79/ 100
143= Luke Mortimer EE141168 AAA [Senior Mens 8 9 7 9 7 9 6 9 3 4 8 79/ 100
143= Mark Fletcher EE110979 AA Senior Mens 8 7 7 9 8 9 6 9 5 4 7 79/ 100
143= Mark Oakley EE124615 A VeteranMens | 7 9/ 6, 8 6 8 7 8 6/ 6 8 79/ 100
143= Noah Ruby US673272 AAA Colt Mens 9 8 7 9 7 8 4 9 7 2/ 9 79/ 100
143= Paul Poulter EE120868 AAA Senior Mens 8 9 6 7 8 8 7 7/ 3 8 8 79/ 100
143= Phil Gamble US539689 AAA |SuperVeteran | 8 7 7, 7| 8 9| 4 9 5 8 7 79/ 100
Mens
143= Ricky Draper EE126584 AAA |Senior Mens 8 9 9 9 7 9 5 7 4 4 8 79/ 100
143= Simon Fenner EE19111 AAA VeteranMens | 8 9/ 9 8 8 9 4 6 7 6 5 79/ 100
143= Simon Scott EE141323 A Senior Mens 7/ 6 6/ 7 7 9 8 5 9 7 8 79/ 100
143= Tom Hamments EE128579 AA Senior Mens 8 8 8 7/ 9 6/ 9 6/ 7 3 8 79/ 100
143= Tom Lowe EE134636 A* Senior Mens 6/ 8 7 8 7 9 6 6/ 7 8 7 79/ 100
143= Trevyn Spiers NI102RR A Senior Mens 9 8 6 8 8 8 5 9 7 3 8 79/ 100
170= Andrew Price EE122827 A Veteran Mens | 8 7| 7| 9 5 6| 6/ 9 8 6/ 7 78/ 100
170= Brett Seibert US535433 AAA VeteranMens | 9 8| 7 7 7 9 5 7 7 4 8/ 78/ 100
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223= Marc Lechat FR21935 B* Senior Mens 5 8 6/ 8 5 7 6 7 8 6 9 75/ 100
223= Mark Allen EE112149 A Senior Mens 6 8 7 8 7 6/ 6 8 6 6/ 7 75/ 100
223= Michael Hermitage |[EE110030 AA Senior Mens 8 6 6 8 8 9 7 7/ 6/ 2/ 8 75/ 100
223= Michael EE70885 AA Senior Mens 8 8 9 5 7 9 7 8 4 3 7 75/ 100
Pennington
223= Peter Mayhew EE121536 AA VeteranMens | 6 8 7 8/ 6/ 9/ 7| 6. 5 5 8 75/ 100
223= Piotr Kowalczyk EE152457 B* Senior Mens 6 9 7 7/ 4 8 4 9 8 7/ 6 75/ 100
223= Rob Harris EE126690 AA Senior Mens 6 6 9 5 7 9 8 8 4 5 8 75/ 100
223= Robert Honour EE128554 A Senior Mens 8 9 7 6 8 9 4 5 9 1 9 75/ 100
223= Terry Williams EE141529 B Senior Mens 7| 7 7/ 8 6 8 8 5 6 5 8 75/ 100
223= Thomas King EE148373 B Senior Mens 5 7 7 8 7 7 7/, 7 8 5 7 75/ 100
249= Adrian Pope EE108278 AA VeteranMens | 6/ 9] 6, 9 9 8 5 5 6/ 5 6/ 74/ 100
249= Alejandro Romero SP49340042 |C* Senior Mens 6 9 8 7/ 8 9 6 7/ 5 3 6 74/ 100
Palacios
249= Alfie Moore NI127XX C Junior Mens 8 8 5 7 7 8 5 75 7 7 74/ 100
249= Ashley Shuckford |EE142960 A Senior Mens 5 8 8 7 7 9 7/ 8 4 3 8 74/ 100
249= Ben Goddard EE143423 A Senior Mens 8 4 8 7/ 8 7/ 8 3/ 8 6/ 7 74/ 100
249= Ben Walker EE133625 AA Senior Mens 7 9 8 6 8 9 4 6 8 2 7 74/ 100
249= Christopher EE72708 B* Senior Mens 6 7 8 7 7 8 5 7 6 5 8 74/ 100
Bennett
249= Denis O'Sullivan  |119320L B Senior Mens 8 7 7 8 7 9 7 8 4 2 7 74/ 100
249= Edward Cleverley |EE143135 A Junior Mens 8 9 6 7 7 9 8 7 3 3 7 74/ 100
249= Gary Tugwell EE137141 B Senior Mens 7 7 6 9 4 8 7 8 5 7 6 74/ 100
249= Glenn Goslin II110668L AAA [Senior Mens 9 7 6 6/ 7 9 8 7/ 3 4 8 74/ 100
249= James Gott EE114054 B Veteran Mens | 8 8| 8 7 8 8| 7 4 6/ 3| 7 74/ 100
249= Jean-Charles EE127775 B* Veteran Mens | 7| 7| 8 8 7 7| 6/ 6] 6/ 6/ 6 74/ 100
Griviaud
249= John Younger EE134193 C* VeteranMens | 8 8 7 7 7| 7 6/ 6 5 6 7 74/ 100
249= Kallum Burrell EE139976 AA Senior Mens 9 8 4 9 5 9 7 5 7 3 8 74/ 100
249= Lee Fisher EE133926 A VeteranMens | 8 4 3/ 10/ 6/ 9/ 6/ 8 7 5 8 74/ 100
249= Mark Kettel EE27999 C* VeteranMens | 7| 6. 6 9 8| 8 7/ 8 6| 2 7 74/ 100
249= Mark Mcateer NI136VV B Senior Mens 8 9 6 9 6 7 6 7/ 5 3 8 74/ 100
249= Nick Carter EE120341 AA Senior Mens 7\ 7 7/ 6 6 9 5 6 7 6 8 74/ 100
249= Oliver Moore EE100084 C* Senior Mens 7\ 7 4 7 4 9 9 8 5 6 8 74/ 100
249= Peter Critchley EE91465 A VeteranMens | 6 8 5 8| 7| 9/ 7| 7 7/ 5 5 74/ 100
249= Simon Smith EE147446 C* VeteranMens | 7| 7 8 7 6| 8 8 7 2| 7 7 74/ 100
249= Tayler Small EE146509 B* Senior Mens 7/ 8 6/ 8 6 9 5 6 7 3 9 74/ 100
249= Thomas Weston EE103243 AAA Senior Mens 6 9 6 7/ 8 9 3 9 5 5 7 74/ 100
273= Collin Laing Us676025 AAA Colt Mens 8 7 6 7/ 5 8 6 7/ 6 4 9 73/ 100
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_
Zn
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
525= Reece Ashby EE140385 B Senior Mens 5 8 5 5 7 7 7 7 4 4 5 64/ 100
525= Sam Newton EE132199 C* Senior Mens 59 4 5 7 6 6/ 9 4 2 7 64/ 100
525= Steve Webb EE150087 C SuperVeteran | 6/ 6/ 5 7 3| 9 5 7/ 4 4/ 8/ 64/ 100
Mens
547= Billy Lemmons use48342 AA Veteran Mens | 7| 8| 4/ 5 7 9| 5 4/ 5 2/ 7 63/ 100
547= Christopher EE9S8867 A VeteranMens | 4 7| 3/ 7 8 9 7 5 4/ 3 6 63/ 100
Bloxham
547= Christopher Rees |EE84959 A Senior Mens 6 7 9 7/ 4 9 5 5 3 1/ 7 63/ 100
547 = Daniel Collister EE150401 Cx* Senior Mens 5 7 5 6 7 8 5 5 5 3 7 63/ 100
547= Daniel Rimmer EE145903 C* Senior Mens 5/ 8 8 8 6 8 1, 5 2 4 8 63/ 100
547= Hamilton Hunt US503162 A SuperVeteran | 6 9 5 5 5 6 4 4/ 7| 6 6 63/ 100
Mens
547= Howard Gorner EE120800 C* Senior Mens 5 6/ 3] 6 5 8 7 5 6/ 5 7 63/ 100
547= James England EE130708 C Senior Mens 6 8 5 5 7 8 7 6/ 4 1, 6 63/ 100
547 = Jason Wright EE122238 B Senior Mens 7/ 6/ 5/ 9 5 9 4 5 3 4 6 63/ 100
547= Joseph Opitz US535529 AAA |SuperVeteran | 3/ 7 7 7| 6| 9/ 4 5 4 3 8 63/ 100
Mens
547= Layne Chisholm EE139968 B VeteranMens | 8 7 7 7 6/ 8 5 7 2/ 2 4 63/ 100
547= Leslie Mcsparron |NI135CC C Veteran Mens | 9/ 7| 8 5 8 7| 4/ 4/ 3/ 2/ 6 63/ 100
547= Liam Camp EE133175 B Senior Mens 8 7 6 5 6 6/ 4 5 5 3 8 63/ 100
547 = Martyn Hopley EE105337 C* Senior Mens 6/ 9 4 7 5 8 5 6/ 5 1 7/ 63/ 100
547= Nick Baird EE149524 A Senior Mens 8 6 4 5 6 8 7 7/ 1 5 6 63/ 100
547= Peter Cantrill EE115519 B SuperVeteran | 6/ 5 6 9 6 9 5 4| 3] 4 6 63/ 100
Mens
547= Peter Day EE149493 C* Senior Mens 5 7 6/ 5 5 9 6/ 5 6 3 6 63/ 100
547= Richard Ramwell |EE112434 B Veteran Mens | 6/ 6| 5/ 7 4 7| 6/ 7| 5 3| 7 63/ 100
547= Robert Corlett IM137 C* Senior Mens 6 6 8 10 5 8 2 8 2 3 5 63/ 100
547= Sam King EE83204 B SuperVeteran | 5 8 7 5 5 9 3 6| 4 4 7 63/ 100
Mens
547= Sean Pepper EE147114 A Senior Mens 9 8 5 5 8 3 5 3 3 8 63/ 100
547= Stephen James EE81059 B SuperVeteran | 8 4/ 6/ 3 6/ 9 8 8 3 2 6/ 63/ 100
Mens
569= Andrew Anderson EE107279 A Veteran Mens | 5 6/ 5/ 6 5 8| 6/ 6/ 3] 7| 5 62/ 100
569= Andrew Coppen EE89291 A VeteranMens | 5 4 7 9| 3| 7| 2| 7 8 6 4 62/ 100
569= Andrew Seirlis EE143387 A VeteranMens | 8 4 5 9 5/ 7 4 2 8 4 6 62/ 100
569= Ash Dar EE10101 B VeteranMens | 6/ 7 4 8 6/ 9 3/ 3 5 5 6 62/ 100
569= Callum Unsted EE145074 A Senior Mens 7| 6 7 8 5 7 6/ 5 1, 4 6 62/ 100
569= Chris Smith EE131542 C* Senior Mens 5/ 6/ 7 5 4 8 6/ 8 3 3 7 62/ 100
569= Daniel Davis EE151455 C* Senior Mens 4 8 7 6 5 8 2 7 2 4 9 62/ 100
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David Green

David Sheldrake

Dean Porter
Glenn Fulton

Joakim Larsson

Spud Wintle
Mark Yerbury
Martin Howlin
Michael Newby
Paul Tilbury
Philip Harper
Richard Nutt

Stephen Blake

Thomas Lawrence
Timothy Hatton

Timothy Neill
William Wilson
Andrew
Kettlewood

Ashley Morrison

Chris Bloss

Edward Holland
Francisco Javier

Rodriguez
Lantigua
Hugh Wragg
Irwin Langley
Jack Paterson
Jack Williams
John Getz

John Pitts
Mans Andre
Mark Legge
Martin Kneen
Michael Lantto
Richard Smith
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EE127428
NI467Y
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Robert Archibald

Robert Bailey

Anders Lindstrom

Bruce

Andrew Gardner

Andrew Lane
Andrew Vine
Curtis Fillman

Dean Walker

Derek Mcnicholl

Dogan Hassan
Elliot Stevens

James Holliday
James Peatfield

Jamie Whitton

Jonathan Rhodes
Joshua Billington

Kevin Day
Martin Harker

Michael Hodgins

Mick Kenny
Neil McColl
Neil Waterman
Nicholas Floyd
Nick Watts
Paul Snell
Reuben Evans
Richard Archer
Robert Arthurs
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Stephen Williams
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Tom Moore
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Tony Hughes
Wayne Rauch
Anthony Hoskins
Bernard Maguire
Charlie Soanes
Dale Cross
David Thomas
Glen Rider

Jack Stowell
Jake Davis
Jamie Cooper
John Moore

Keith Spear

Kelan Kinion
Lorcan Murphy
Matthew
Hannaford

Matthew Snowden

Nick Adams
Nick Miller

Paul Holmes
Rhys Ferrier
Stephen Otten
Thomas Johns
Adam Bromfield
David Bitler
David Tyson
Gavin Collinson
Jim Inglis

Jonathan
Hutchinson
Jonathan Severn
Jonathan Tilsley
Leigh Houlgrave
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728=
728=
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739=
739=
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739=

739=
753=
753=

753=

753=
753=

753=
753=
753=

753=
753=
753=

753=

Michael Oldfield
Richard Toth
SR Hurt

Tim Walker
Tom John Jr.

Alan Walvin
Andrew Short
Andrew Smedley
Angus Dawson
Gary Cassidy
Gary Clarke

Joe Goslin

Leslie Meynell
Mustafa Abunabaa
Nicholas Wood
Nigel Gilder

Ross George
Stephen
Blanchard

Oliver Moore
Andrew Blay
Andrew Morris

Anthony Skippings

Charlie Osborn
Christopher
Wigmore
Darcy Ribbens
Dean Andrews
Edward Waite

Ian Clark
Peter Dale
Quentin Prebble

Rob Middleton

EE144943
EE125265
EE122492

EE125301
US502565

EE116167
EE59410
AU100005081
EE143437
NI102XX
EE142335
I110667L

EE121275
US686550
EE138114
EE74086

EE146407
EE145106

EE139204
EE145930
EE137666

EE144869

EE147799
EE135318

EE150019
EE147371
EE105871

EE67432
EE144056
EE1500

EE139411

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
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Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
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774=
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780=

780=

780=
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787=
787=
787=
787=
787=
787=
793=

Spencer
Collingwood
Stephen Portillo
Douglas Roberts
Laurence McArdle

Mark Brandon
Michael Wragg

Mike McKendry
Ray Sheppard
Samuel Tyson
Gordon Poole

Jonathan
Beecham
Martin Boucquey
Peter Rea

Scott Williams
William Bond

Graham Mcgann
Harry Farrow
Irwin Arrell

Jim Baird

Lewis Silvester
Steven Oehlert
Todd Walsh

Alan Ribbens
David Newland

F Mcelhinney
Gary Fisher

Nick Burns

Paul Hughes
Andrew Wiseman

EE129050

EE133285
EE138848
I19176RU

EE149110
EE123787

EE151515
EE140643
EE136502
EE60302

EE147324

EE152462
EE125252

EE144170
EE41105

EE149428
EE146536
NI133DD

EE80099

WW3141
EE151461
EE133426

EE51771
EE147407
NI150RR
EE130793
EE137523
NI205DD
EE132244

C*

C*
C*

C*

o >0

C*
C*

C*

C*
C*

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
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SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
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Mens
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Mens
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Mens
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802=

802=
804

805=
805=
807=
807=

809=
809=

811=
811=
811=
811=
811=
816=
816=

818

Brad McLeod
Darren Gubby
Graeme Burns
Paul Huggett
Scott Watson
Stephen Piper
Doug Ebenstein

James Pengilley
Stephen Williams

Tom Charlton
Kevin Skinner

Ed Knighton

Paul Thurgood
Kenneth Medcraft
T Wilson

Graham Jackson
Martin Saunders

Andrew Thurgood
Peter Franklin
Peter Reimann
Stanley Whitton
Steven Cox
Gareth Locker
Phillip Thompson

Gary Monk

CN615170
EE146846
EE142840
EE106065
EE151285
EE89322

US670053

EE130129
EE125282

EE141266
EE122065

EE149128
EE137411
Ww2419
NI4528

EE119039
EE151542

EE128791
EE148982
EE127167
EE150241
EE149500
EE148511
EE87108

WWwW3224

C*
C*
C*

C*

C*
AA

C*

C*
C*
C*

C*

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
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Mens
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Mens
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Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Colt Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

W ultwo ulwwu

Ul b Ul

w U

Ul

[N 0 N4

AU BA~OPL~ O

(23

AINDW w

N

AP aprhOND A

w w

W W= Ww

NO A WWu =

vl N

o h WL

N

AN OVON

AD

WNWW

NN O Vo U N

NN

ul N[O O [S20())

N

[S2REC RRNAE N

HIANDANRFRW

N | W

N W W U

A 0WW|R~ U

W

WiN 1w

N

WIN A NOR~ O

w

A WNN

N D w WrR PP Wb

=

= OIN W

[y

U~ oOWwWwwouun

[ NE

uh o h

N

46 /
46 /
46 /
46 /
46 /
46 /
45/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 67 of 109 (17/07/2025 19:31)

Senior

# T/0 Name

1= Bastien Havart

1= Phil Gray

3= Brandon Powell

3= Brett Winstanley

5 Timothy Webster

6= Anthony
Matarese

6= Anthony Panetta

6= Cameron Hicks

6= Juan Valero

10 Arthur Caron

10 Edward Harrison

10 Mark Winser

10 Richard Bunning

10 Sam Green

15 Chris
Childerhouse

15 Jack Lovick

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
CPSA Class |Cat
FR99623542 |AAA* |Senior
Mens
EE103289 AAA* |Senior
Mens
US537260 AAA Senior
Mens
EE99343 AAA* |Senior
Mens
EE107539 AA* | Senior
Mens
US522144 AAA |Senior
Mens
EE140134 AA Senior
Mens
US615545 AAA Senior
Mens
EE152459 AA* | Senior
Mens
FR89002006 |AA* |Senior
Mens
EE138825 A Senior
Mens
EE99970 AAA Senior
Mens
EE84951 AA Senior
Mens
EE105770 AAA |Senior
Mens
EE96439 AAA |Senior
Mens

EE110965 AA Senior
Mens

w w

10

10

10

10

O ]

NN

O |00 00

Total
9 9 9 95/

8 8 9 95/
7 8 8 94/
7 8 9 94/
9 6/ 9 93/
7, 6/ 9 90/
9 7 9 90/
9 5 8 90/
9 7 9 90/
9 9 8 89/
7 7, 9 89/
8 5 8 89/
6 9 8 89/
5 8 8 89/
8 7 8 88/

8 5 8 88/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 68 of 109 (17/07/2025 19:31)

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

26

26

26

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

36

Lewis Steed
Luke Llewellin
Madison Sharpe
Mark Delf
Samuel Usher
Samuel Ward
Tamas Jéri
Toby Reed
Todd Hitch
Brett Davies
Eric Harvey
Sean Gamblen
Argun Ismet
Chris
Biddlecombe
Clifford Seibert
Emma Stacey
Guy Franklin
John Lee
Stuart Emms

Andrew Jude

EE109360

WW1959

US629386

EE132851

EE129712

EE130288

EE152277

EE112174

USsS661804

EE106094

US559910

EE115804

EE116300

EE94278

US639542

EE125027

EE99866

EE95608

EE65280

EE99947

AA

AA*

AAA

AAA

AA

AA*

AAA

AAA

AA*

AAA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

A*

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

88/
88/
88/
88/
88/
88/
88/
88/
88/
87/
87/
87/
86 /
86/
86/
86/
86/
86/
86/
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36=

36=

36=

36=

36=

36=

36=

36=

47=

47=

47=

47=

47=

47=

47=

Braxton Oliver
Joshua Bridges
Larry Fay

Lee Johns

Mark Hurrell
Michael Cyffin-
Jones

Rachel Carrie
Tom Young
William Baughan
Zachary
Kienbaum

Billy Greenwood
Dan Bishop
Derrick Mein
Frank Lowrison
Liam McDonnell
Marc Watson
Paul Fulford
Philip Bailey
Richard Hughes

Alan Harris

US606909

EE122460

I110061L

EE92845

EE129290

EE123747

EE122119

554940

EE128828

US503869

EE132464

EE83702

US523586

EE118504

IT11365RU

556064

EE144350

EE107869

WW574

SS5395

AAA

B*

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

A*

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

A*

A*

AA

A*

AAA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
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10

10

10

10

10

10
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85 /
85 /
85/
85 /
85 /
85 /
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85 /
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56

56

56

56

56

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

75

75

Charles Bardou |EE133222
Christophe EE144367
Auvret

Harry Minkley EE141594

Harry Seal EE107556
Liam Hall EE144909
Matthew Bell NI301WW

Richard Faulds |EE187
Cheryl Hall EE103805
Georgia Moule EE20297
Gerard Donnelly |II11364RU
Jacob O'Loughlin \(WW2817
James Attwood |EE107759
James Scullion  NI165PP
Scott Barnett EE87191
Jonathan Kendall WW1997
Laurent Fava EE138552
Paul Batchelor EE108791
Stuart Donaldson |SS4553
Brad Kidd US506718

Darren Stanford |EE132642

A*

A*

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AA

AA

AAA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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Senior
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Senior
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83/
83/
83/
83/
83/
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83/
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82/
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75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

Henry Arnold
Joseph Pinchin
Kypros
Kyprianou

Lucy Earl

Martin Myers
Mike Bartlett
Owen Jones

Tim Shayle
Toby Naish

Amy Easeman
Bob Blundell
Connor
Mckendrick
David Renton
Desirae Edmunds
Grant Pendleton
Henry Collins
Jamie Brightman
Joe Ling

Kelvin Walsh

Mark Doyle

EE72679

US627738

EE152204

EE141076

EE88811

EE124451

WW832

EE129456

EE143879

EE124370

EE106402

SS6855

EE139850

US542785

WW377

EE120798

EE43085

EE133522

EE66028

IT10500RU

AA

AAA

A*

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

B*

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
80/
80/
80/
80 /
80/
80/
80/
80/
80/
80/

80/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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>y
& CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
86= Mark Goddard EE52842 AA  |Senior | 8 7/ 8 7 8 9 8 7 5 4 9 80/ 100
86= Martin Andersson|SW1646246 |A* l\S/l::if)r 9 7/ 9 7/ 7 8 6 7/ 6 5 9 80/ 100
86= Michael Nairn SS5142 Cc* g::iir 7 9/ 7,10 4 8 6 9 7 4 9 80/ 100
86= Tony Coulstock |EE107036 B* I\S/I:r?i?)r 7 6/ 8 9 6 8 8 8 7 6 7 80/ 100
86= Will Fenner EE128120 AAA I\S/Ieer:lisc’)r 6/ 8 8 8 8 7/ 7 8 7 6 7 80/ 100
102= Andy Burton EE134143 AA l\S/l:r?if)r 9 8 8 6/ 5 9 7 8 8 5 6 79/ 100
102= Anthony Cross  |EE138556 A I\S/Iéarrllisc;r 8 7 6 8 8 9 5 8 8 4 8 79/ 100
102= Charlie Drury EE100585 A I\S/I(i_arr\]ifjr 9 8 4 8 7 8 5 8 9 6 7 79/ 100
102= Craig Boddice EE2145 A 2;;2r 9 5 6 9 7/ 9 8 5 6/ 9 6 79/ 100
102= Jack Bradley EE141063 A I\Slleerl?if)r 5/ 9 4/ 8 8 9 7 6 8 7 8 79/ 100
102= Jack Tromans EE127824 A I\S/fl:]iscl)r 7 8 8 8 7 8 6 8 5 7 7 79/ 100
102= Jack Whitehouse |[EE45494 AAA I\S/I(i_arr:iiw 8 8 7 7 6 8 7/ 9 4 6 9 79/ 100
102= Jon Bowers US622049 AAA 2;:Zr 8 9/ 9 7 8 7 7 7/ 5 3 9 79/ 100
102= Jon Webb EE67225 B* I\Slleer?ist’)r 9 7 8 9 8 9 6 7 5 4 7 79/ 100
102= Lewis Bryans NI336G AAA l\S/l::if)r 7 8 7 8 7 9 6 7 8 6 6 79/ 100
102= Luke Mortimer |EE141168 AAA g::iir 8 9 7 9 7 9 6/ 9 3 4 8 79/ 100
102= Mark Fletcher EE110979 AA l\S/I:rr\‘i?)r 8 7/ 7 9 8 9 6/ 9 5 4 7 79/ 100
102= Paul Poulter EE120868 AAA g::iir 8 9 6 7 8 8 7 7 3 8 8 79/ 100
102= Ricky Draper EE126584 AAA l\S/l:r?i?)r 8 9 9 9 7 9 5 7 4 4 8 79/ 100
102= Simon Scott EE141323 A g::iir 7 6/ 6/ 7/ 7 9 8 5 9 7 8 79/ 100

Mens
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102=

102=

102=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

132=

132=

132=

132=

132=

Tom Hamments
Tom Lowe
Trevyn Spiers
Brody Woollard
Geoffrey Burton
Guillaume
Bellanger
James Abbott
James Warner
Martin Walmsley
Max Tarr

Paul Wilkinson
Philip Hayden
Sam Winterburn
Scott Shuckford
Travis McLeod
Chris Price
Clark Taylor
Joshua Keeble

Michael Smith

EE128579

EE134636

NI102RR

EE123128

EE116400

FR1009008

EE115910

EE149103

EE128767

EE114154

EE95667

EE113020

EE147119

EE127437

CN615171

WW3131

556164

WWwW2370

EE140598

Nathan Renmant (WW2711

AA

A*

C*

AA

AA

B*

B*

AA

AAA

B*

B*

AA

B*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

79/
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
78 /
78 /
78 /
78/
78 /
78 /
78 /
78/
78 /
78 /
77 /
77/
77 /
77 /

77 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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—
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

132= Sharon Niven SS3615 A Senior 8 8 8 8 7 9 7 4 5 6 7 77/ 100
Ladies

132= Tom Oldham EE115223 A Senior 7 7 7 7 7 9 8 8 3 5 9 77/ 100
Mens

139= Andrew Swaine |EE121649 AA Senior 9 8/ 7 9 7 8 5 6/ 8 3 6/ 76/ 100
Mens

139= Bryce Blandford- |[EE128752 AA Senior 8 8/ 5 7/ 7 9 7 8 5 5 7 76/ 100
Corp Mens

139= Ceyla Ismet EE128249 A Senior 7/ 6/ 4 9 9 9 5 7 8 5 7 76/ 100
Ladies

139= Jeffrey Us656025 AAA |Senior 8 9 7 10 8 8 4| 7/ 3| 4 8 76/ 100
Thomason Mens

139= Joshua Talbot EE114994 C* Senior 9 9/ 5 8 6 9 6 8 6 5 5 76/ 100
Mens

139= Kyle Dunlop NI154MM C Senior 6/ 8 7 10 6 9 3 6 8 4 9 76/ 100
Mens

139= Mark Fisher EE127612 AA Senior 8 8/ 5 8 7 9 7 8 5 3 8 76/ 100
Mens

139= Mark Varcoe EE143544 A Senior 8 4 6 7 7 9 7 7 6 6 9 76/ 100
Mens

139= Neil Gibson NI307WW A Senior 8 8/ 6 7/ 5 9 5 7/ 7 6/ 8 76/ 100
Mens

139= Nico Vanhove EE135264 B* Senior 6/ 7 8 8 6 8 8 7 6 6 6 76/ 100
Mens

139= Rickard Malmlof |SW2135703 B* Senior 8 4/ 9 9 4 9 6 9 7 3 8 76/ 100

139= Scott Donachie S54986 AA Senior 7/ 9 8 7 7 9 5 8 6/ 3 7 76/ 100
Mens

139= Tom Seibert US558048 AAA Senior 7/ 7 6 6 7 8 8 7 8 5 7 76/ 100
Mens

152= Adam Shale AU100005564 C* Senior 8 9 7 9 4 9 6/ 6/ 5/ 6 6 75/ 100
Mens

152= Andrew Mckeown |[NI108CC AAA |Senior 8 7 5 8 7 7 6 8 5 6 8 75/ 100
Mens

152= Ben Hughes EE149116 A Senior 7/ 57 6 7 8 7 8 8 6 6 75/ 100
Mens

152= Charlie Evans EE109615 B Senior 8 8| 7 10/ 6 8| 7 7/ 4 4, 6/ 75/ 100
Mens

152= Darren Neale EE128769 A Senior 8 9/ 6 8 8 9 6 7 5 3 6/ 75/ 100

Mens
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152=

152=

152=

152=

152=

152=

152=

152=

152=

152=

152=

152=

152=

152=

152=

152=

152=
174=

174=

174=

Don Brunt
Grace Choe
James Thackray
John Bosworth
Kemal Fazlji
Lara Dale
Manuel Carrasco
Marc Lechat
Mark Allen
Michael
Hermitage
Michael
Pennington
Piotr Kowalczyk
Rob Harris
Robert Honour
Terry Williams
Thomas King
William Bennett

Alejandro
Romero Palacios

Ashley Shuckford

Ben Goddard

EE109179

US635676

EE141718

EE132336

EE151403

EE126669

EE152460

FR21935

EE112149

EE110030

EE70885

EE152457

EE126690

EE128554

EE141529

EE148373

IT10983RU
SP49340042

EE142960

EE143423

C*

AAA

C*

B*

B*

AA

AA

B*

AA

C*
C*

A

A

Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/

75/

74/

74/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
100

100

100
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174=

174=

174=

174=

174=

174=

174=

174=

174=

174=

174=

174=

189=

189=

189=

189=

189=

189=

189=

189=

Ben Walker
Christopher
Bennett

Denis O'Sullivan
Ellie Louise
Sinclair

Gary Tugwell
Glenn Goslin
Kallum Burrell
Mark Mcateer
Nick Carter
Oliver Moore
Tayler Small
Thomas Weston
Catherine
Smalley
Daniel Parker
Daniel Rees
Gareth Warren
Gary Tromans
Karen Miles

Keith Evans

Mark Hearty

EE133625

EE72708

119320L

SS56937

EE137141

I110668L

EE139976

NI136VV

EE120341

EE100084

EE146509

EE103243

EE141352

EE145434

Ww3018

1111155

EE127823

US623116

EE107631

NI149XX

AA

B*

B*

AAA

AA

AA

C*

B*

AAA

C*

B*

AAA

AA

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/

73/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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189=

189=

189=

189=

189=

189=

189=

204=

204=

204=

204=

204=

204=

204=

204=

204=

204=

204=

204=

204=

Mark Magill
Michael Pearce
Steve Cox
Stewart Mackay
Thomas Heath
Tom Webb
William Moore
Alan Brown
Alan Meager
Becky Clifton
Ben Watts
David Breen
David Bruwier
Iwan Evans
Jordan Peake
Kristoffer
Skjelbred
Martin Moate
Nigel Moffatt

Paul Sadler

Paul Mawhinney

NI123BB

EE146051

EE35370

SS5312

EE131172

EE143751

NI124XX

EE140993

EE134975

EE127058

EE149695

I111431L

EE151529

WWw2831

WW3016

EE148953

EE110525

IM145

EE129402

IT12005RU

AA

AA

C*

C*

AA

C*

AA

C*

B*

A

A

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/

72/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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204=

204=

204=

204=

204=

222=

222=

222=

222=

222=

222=

222=

222=

222=

222=

222=

222=

222=

235=

235=

Rob Reynolds
Sharad Singhal
Shaun Donaghy
Tom Clifford
Tony Johnson
Andrew Gorry
Brian Hanratty
Calum
Sherrington
Danny Duffield
Jon Bowker
Kevin Johnston
Martin
Easterman
Martyn Noke
Matthew
Woodruffe
Michael Lucas
Paul Gendall
Paul Ibbotson
William Evans

Andrew Heron

Ben Harris

EE35542

EE108378

NI134XX

EE134547

EE132857

EE137171

IT10063L

EE147019

EE121741

EE139681

EE99950

EE142627

EE146296

EE122909

EE150086

EE106108

EE115332

WwW2990

EE127810

EE141446

AA

B*

C*

AA

C*

C*

AAA

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
70/

70/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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—
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

235= Bradley Jarvis EE149386 C* Senior 9 7/ 5 8 6 8 8 7 2 4 6/ 70/ 100
Mens

235= Chris Morgan EE61 A Senior 90 9 8 8 4 9 4 7 3 3 6 70/ 100
Mens

235= Colin Taylor EE140131 B Senior 8 7/ 6 6/ 3 9 6 7/ 6 5 7 70/ 100
Crook Mens

235= Dwayne US645292 AAA Senior 8 8/ 5 9 6 9 4 7 4 3 7/ 70/ 100
McFarland Mens

235= Gary Hicks EE139021 Cx* Senior 7/ 6/ 710, 5 9 7 4 5 4 6 70/ 100
Mens

235= James Stott EE133581 A Senior 7\ 6 7 7 7 6 6 7 4 5 8 70/ 100
Mens

235= John Armstrong EE130747 C* Senior 7/ 6 6/ 8 5 8 6 7 3 7 7 70/ 100
Mens

235= John Thorpe US629394 AAA Senior 5 7 4 7 5 9 4 8 5 7 9 70/ 100
Mens

235= Jose Antonio SP52233022 (C* Senior 5 9 8 9/ 7/ 9 5 6 3 3 6/ 70/ 100
Romero Mens

235= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003 AA Senior 8 7/ 6 7/ 5 9 5 5 6 4 8 70/ 100
Mens

235= Lee Gilman US657876 AAA Senior 6| 7 7 5 7 9 4 8 4 5 8 70/ 100
Mens

235= Lee Still SS6812 C* Senior 6/ 9 6 8 6 7 7 7 4 5 5 70/ 100
Mens

235= Luke Turner EE151216 C* Senior 6/ 8 5 9 6 9 5 7 5 6 4 70/ 100
Mens

235= Marcus Eklund SW1977925 Cx* Senior 9 8 6 7/ 6 9 6 7 6 1, 5 70/ 100

235= Mathew EE147846 B Senior 8 8/ 7 7/ 6 7 7 4 8 0/ 8 70/ 100
Cookesley Mens

235= Matthew Turk EE81260 AA Senior 6/ 7 6 8 6 9 5 8 6 2 7 70/ 100
Mens

235= Neil Bestwick EE127413 C* Senior 7 9 4 6 7 9 7 7/ 5 3 6 70/ 100
Mens

235= Paul Thomas EE141375 A Senior 7/ 9 4 6 7 9 7 8 2/ 5 6 70/ 100
Mens

235= Richard Green EE150398 C* Senior 7/ 8 7 8 6 9 3 5 6 4 7 70/ 100
Mens

235= Robert Hawker |EE50894 AA Senior 9 6 7 6 8 9 3 7 3 4 8 70/ 100

Mens
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235=

235=

259=

259=

259=

259=

259=

259=

259=

259=

259=

259=

259=

259=

259=

272=

272=

272=

272=

272=

Robert
Kitchingman
Zeljka Kepic
Aline Dulary
Charlotte
Kerwood

Chris Barrowman
Daniel Sykes
Harry Ling
James Bradley
Kyle Wallace
Lee Williams
Martin O'Leary
Michael
Bovingdon
Nathan Tittensor
Robert Bell
Sean Foley

Mr SJ King
Chris Denham
Connor
McKearney

Daniel Adams

David Dale

EE137604

EE151405

FR628020960

EE98398

EE150305

EE147862

EE133470

IT11859RU

NI1411II

EE138183

IT10265L

EE126458

EE108437

EE91919

EE128115

EE97672

EE137750

NI137LL

EE137897

EE92378

A

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /

68 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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272=

272=

272=

272=

272=

272=

272=

272=

272=

272=

272=

272=

272=

290=

290=

290=

290=

290=

290=

290=

David George
Edouard Berneuil
Emma Lowrison
George Fresson
Jacob Deane
James Graves-
Morris

Jenny Young
Jim Geisler
Joseph Clough
Matthew Armett
Niall Woods
Nick Cleverley
Paul Wheatley
Andrew Jones
David Mitchell
Eric Hillary
Gareth Bromley
Geoffrey Day
Ian Pattinson

James Houlder

EE142322

EE151388

EE116732

EE149470

us684514

EE146260

EE133272

US529359

EE129429

EE136704

IT10666L

EE144107

EE118675

EE133777

EE107193

EE137813

EE146689

EE135901

EE140755

EE138593

C*

C*

AAA

AA

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

68 /
68 /
68 /
68/
68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/

67/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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290=

290=

290=

290=

290=

290=

303=

303=

303=

303=

303=

303=

303=

303=

303=

303=

303=

303=

303=

316=

James Savage
John Wilkinson
K Mcelhinney
Nicola
Gryspeerdt
Nigel Dowdall
Tom Archer
Aaron
Farnsworth
Amanda Von
Eisenhart

Arron Parsons
Darren Stringer
Jesper Lindstrom
Konstantin
Sirotko

Lee Knight
Mark Lyes

Max Cloarec
Neil Lutton
Patrick Sobecke
Simon Glister

Tanya Faulds

Alan Sharp

EE129618

EE138191

NI151RR

EE114223

I11001L

EE142086

US659617

SW949810

EE131782

EE147825

SW1104237

EE122234

EE128948

EE131025

EE86483

NI132XX

US675729

EE136893

EE1436

EE123688

AA

C*

AA

C*

C*

AA

AA

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /

65/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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316=

316=

316=

316=

316=

316=

316=

316=

316=

316=

316=

316=

316=

316=

316=

316=

333=

333=

333=

333=

Anthony
Sheridan

Chris Osborn
John Stuertz
Kerry Oakley
Kurt Ricketts
Lee Walsham
Liam Kirkpatrick
Lorna Hall
Michael Wathen
Pierre Maltvik
Robert Dawson
Robert Moore
Ryan Jarvis
Tom Cooper
Toni Dixon
William
Elsworthy

Colin Noble
Gareth Davies

Graham Stride

James Hickman

EE151503

EE125129

uUS634574

EE124597

EE146766

EE119922

EE151519

EE138173

EE114400

SwW1001870

EE124977

556460

EE149385

EE137386

EE141780

EE140742

SS6695

EE149412

EE120240

EE99943

C*

AA

C*

AA

C*

AA

C*

A

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

65 /
65 /
65 /
65 /
65 /
65 /
65 /
65 /
65 /
65 /
65 /
65 /
65 /
65 /
65 /
65 /
64 /
64 /
64 /

64 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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333=

333=

333=

333=

333=

333=

333=

333=

345=

345=

345=

345=

345=

345=

345=

345=

345=

345=

345=

345=

Jonathan
Buckenham
Michael Chiakli
Nadine Gilder
Oliver Rowell
Peter De La Mare
Phil Archer
Reece Ashby
Sam Newton
Christopher Rees
Daniel Collister
Daniel Rimmer
Howard Gorner
James England
Jason Wright
Liam Camp
Martyn Hopley
Nick Baird

Peter Day
Rebecca Adlam

Robert Corlett

EE67482

EE137054

EE112108

EE149848

EE87420

EE134375

EE140385

EE132199

EE84959

EE150401

EE145903

EE120800

EE130708

EE122238

EE133175

EE105337

EE149524

EE149493

WW2651

IM137

A

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

10

64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
63/
63/
63/
63/
63/
63/
63/
63/
63/

63/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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345=
345=

359=

359=

359=

359=

359=

359=

359=

359=

359=

359=

359=

359=

371=

371=

371=

371=

371=

371=

Ryan Wylie
Sean Pepper

Callum Unsted
Chris Smith
Daniel Davis
Emma
Kitchingman-Fox
Joakim Larsson
Spud Wintle
Martin Howlin
Michael Newby
Stephen Blake
Thomas
Lawrence
Timothy Hatton
William Wilson
Ashley Morrison
Chris Bloss
Edward Holland
Francisco Javier
Rodriguez
Lantigua

Hugh Wragg

Jack Williams

I111275RU
EE147114

EE145074

EE131542

EE151455

EE140043

SW3863210

WWwW2353

1112214L

EE124658

EE146406

EE128560

EE118469

EE145646

EE145993

EE126565

EE98305

SP20253500

EE124938

EE142134

Cx*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Cx*

C*

Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Ul

ul

Ul

U100

w

w

62/
62/
62/
62/
62/
62/
62/
62/
62/
62/
62/
62/
61/
61/
61/

61/

61/

61/

100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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371=

371=

379=

379=

379=

379=

379=

379=

379=

379=

379=

379=

379=

379=

379=

379=

379=

379=

379=

379=

Mark Legge
Martin Kneen
Andrew Gardner
Andrew Lane
Andrew Vine
Dean Walker
Dogan Hassan
Elliot Stevens
James Holliday
Jamie Whitton
Jonathan Rhodes
Joshua Billington
Kevin Day
Martin Harker
Neil McColl
Nicholas Floyd
Nick Watts
Richard Archer
Rosario Lopez

Samuel Baggs

Ww2124

IM43

EE146648

EE108397

EE71890

EE145108

EE130903

EE136875

EE147209

EE131275

EE128296

EE136194

EE144514

EE91029

EE141383

EE145362

EE133362

EE145875

EE152461

EE147063

A

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Cx*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

61/
61/
60 /
60 /
60 /
60 /
60 /
60 /
60 /
60 /
60 /
60 /
60 /
60 /
60 /
60 /
60 /
60 /
60 /

60 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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379=

379=

379=

400=

400=

400=

400=

400=

400=

400=

400=

400=

400=

400=

411=

411=

411=

411=

411=

411=

Taylor DeMann
Tom Moore
Tony Hughes
Annika
Johansson
Charlie Soanes
Jack Stowell
Jake Davis
Kelan Kinion
Lorcan Murphy
Matthew
Hannaford
Matthew
Snowden

Nick Miller
Rhys Ferrier
Thomas Johns
Adam Bromfield
Charlotte Allen
Gavin Collinson
Jonathan
Hutchinson

Jonathan Severn

Jonathan Tilsley

EE149853

EE149852

EE91686

SW2135059

EE127102

EE146268

EE146706

US713060

I111398L

EE137970

EE142374

552804

EE147855

EE143724

EE141360

EE136605

EE139015

EE133502

EE121230

EE115327

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

60 /
60 /
60 /
59 /
59 /
59 /
59 /
59 /
59 /
59 /
59 /
59 /
59 /
59 /
58 /
58 /
58 /
58 /
58 /

58 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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411=

411=

411=

420=

420=

420=

420=

420=

420=

420=

427=

427=

427=

427=

427 =

427=

427=

434=

434=

434=

Neil Bivens

Nick Gill

Ritchy Harbour
Alisa Sirotko
Fernando
Carrasco
Jeremy Newsam
Keith McDonagh
Paul Stanley
Rob Millin
Shaun Polley
Adam Fearn
George Bristow
Krystal Jarvis
Luke Purkis
Stephen
Brownsell
Stephen
Chamberlain
Stephen
Fitzpatrick
Bleddyn Thomas
Daniel Hill

David Nester

EE129166

EE127658

EE145859

EE151281

SP70054539

EE146563

556686

EE133127

EE142242

EE134218

EE113772

EE145938

EE150633

EE147745

EE143685

EE128758

I111386L

WW3025

EE150835

EE144583

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

58/
58/
58 /
57/
57/
57/
57/
57/
57/
57/
56 /
56 /
56/
56 /
56 /
56 /
56 /
55/
55/

55/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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434=

434=

439=

439=

439=

439=

439=

439=

439=

439=

447=

447=

447=

447=

447=

447=

453=

453=

453=

453=

Glenn Halls
Ryan Lappin
Ben Gamble
Christine
Atkinson

Claire Hamilton
David Moore
James Day
James Hanna
Jonathan
Jackman

Paul Hanna
Corina Moffatt
Elliott Justice
Matthew Panter
Michael Oldfield
Richard Toth
Sam Betts

Alan Walvin
Andrew Short

Andrew Smedley

Gary Cassidy

EE131300

EE148891

EE136549

EE118762

NI117KK

EE125676

EE148308

I112060RU

I112250L

NI143LL

IM150

EE151541

EE110605

EE144943

EE125265

EE141495

EE116167

EE59410

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

B

B

AU100005081 |C*

NI102XX

C

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

55 /
55 /
54 /
54 /
54 /
54 /
54 /
54 /
54 /
54 /
53/
53/
53/
53/
53/
53/
52/
52/
52/

52/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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453=

453=

453=

453=

461=

461=

461=

461=

461=

466=

466=

466=

469=

469=

471=

471=

471=

474=

474=

474=

Gary Clarke
Ross George
Stephanie
Blundell

Oliver Moore
Andrew Blay
Dean Andrews
Peter Dale

Rob Middleton
Spencer
Collingwood
Ray Sheppard
Samuel Tyson
Sarah Franklin
Demi Shale
Martin Boucquey
Graham Mcgann
Harry Farrow
Lewis Silvester

David Newland

Gary Fisher

EE142335

EE146407

EE144199

EE139204

EE145930

EE147371

EE144056

EE139411

EE129050

EE140643

EE136502

EE133627

AU100007424

EE152462

EE149428

EE146536

WWwW3141

EE147407

EE130793

Melissa Mckerrow EE151456

C*

C*

C*

C*

Cx*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies

52 /
52 /
52/
52/
51/
51/
51/
51/
51/
50 /
50 /
50 /
49 /
49 /
48 /
48 /
48 /
47 /
47 /

47 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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474=

474=

479=

479=

479=

482=

482=

482=

485=

485=

487

488=

488=

490

491

Nick Burns
Paul Hughes
Darren Gubby
Graeme Burns
Scott Watson
James Pengilley
Karina Aitken
Sabine
Schermaul
Nicola Clayton
Tom Charlton
Amy Shores
Ed Knighton
Simone Lucas

Gareth Locker

Gary Monk

EE137523

NI205DD

EE146846

EE142840

EE151285

EE130129

EE149230

EE152049

EE151535

EE141266

EE143391

EE149128

EE151090

EE148511

WW3224

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Cx*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

47/
47/
46 /
46 /
46 /
45 /
45 /
45 /
44 /
44 /
43/
42/
42/
38/

32/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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SuperVeteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Miles Machin |[EE66809 |A SuperVeteran
Mens
2= Patrick EE52182 AA SuperVeteran
Dickman Mens
2= Stuart EE27222 |AAA |SuperVeteran
Clarke Mens
4 Glenn Hunt |[EE56372 |AA SuperVeteran
Mens
5= Philip Bryans|NI595L B* SuperVeteran
Mens
5= Stephen EE19336 |AAA SuperVeteran
Williams Mens
7= Ian Marsden SS819 A* SuperVeteran
Mens
7= Martin EE25609 |A SuperVeteran
Doughty Mens
9= Adrian EE110744 A SuperVeteran
Johnson Mens
9= Andrew EE9548 A SuperVeteran
Harvison Mens
9= Mike WW449 AA SuperVeteran
Harding Mens
12 Phil Gamble |US539689 |[AAA |SuperVeteran
Mens
13 John Bidwell |[EE5719 B* SuperVeteran
Mens
14= Graham EE65968 A SuperVeteran
Ferguson Mens
14= Kevin EE106483 A SuperVeteran
Lillywhite Mens
14= Mark Tipton |US540844 |[AAA |SuperVeteran

Mens

w w

O

NN

O |00 00

O |0 O

10 11
10 11

Total
88/

87/
87/
84 /
83/
83/
82/
82/
80/
80/
80/
79/
78/
76 /
76 /

76 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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17

18

18

18

18

18

23

23

23

23

27

28

28

28

28

28

33

33

33

33

Geoff Evans
D Wallace

David
Pointer
Peter Jarvis

Robert
Clarkson
Tony
Leonard
James
Bishop

John Carlyle

Michael
Durling
Peter Mylam

Sean
Mawhinney
Charlie
Avery

Kevin Childs

Lewis Cull

Nicholas
Warmington
Nigel Lane

Andy
Seaman
Eric
Chapman
Richard
McCready
Robert
Bruce

EE52915

NI543]

EE30268

EE83557

EE29387

EE88361

EE31343

EE122888

EE48951

EE28522

NI315WW

EE28464

EE36385

EE3042

EE131224

EE132782

EE102937

EE1743

US540566

552354

AA

AA

AA

AAA

B

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

75/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
71/
71/
71/
71/
70/
69 /
69/
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /

68 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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37

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

46

46

46

49

49

49

49

49

54

55

55

Brian Taylor |[EE107159
John Mitchell EE5000

Kenneth EE67499
Bennett
Kevin EE49768
Douglas
Kevin Gray |EE50845

Kevin EE135513
Greenwood
Nigel Kent |EE81785

Stephen EE129951
Lawrence

Stephen EE135859
Rowland

Andy Phillips [EE122125

Neil EE61857
Bedingfield

Steve Webb [EE150087
Hamilton US503162
Hunt

Joseph Opitz |lUS535529
Peter Cantrill EE115519
Sam King EE83204
Stephen EE81059
James

Richard Nutt |[EE139391
John Getz US685361

Robert 553362
Archibald

C*

AA

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

67/
65/
65/
65/
65 /
65/
65/
65/
65 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
63/
63/
63/
62/
61/

61/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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57

57

57

57

61

61

61

64

64

64

64

64

69

69

69

72

72

72

75

75

Curtis Us606162
Fillman

Derek NI256Q
Mcnicholl

Robert NI208I
Arthurs

Roy Jones EE31122
Glen Rider |EE142468
John Moore |EE72805
Keith Spear |EE93940

Jim Inglis EE80145

Leigh EE74064
Houlgrave

Leonard EE121084
Martin

Michael EE47916
Perman

Michéle EE102134
Brandligt

Jim Grant EE90057
Michael EE35575
Holmes

William EE110426
Maher

Graham EE24969
Mcleod

Keith Walker |[EE98598

Lee Rudolph [EE152018

Nick EE36743
Webster
Roland EE135244

Deunijnck

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

60/
60 /
60 /
60 /
59/
59/
59/
58 /
58/
58/
58 /
58 /
57/
57/
57/
56 /
56 /
56 /
55/

55/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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77=

79=

79=

79=

79=

79=

84

85=

85=

85=

85=

85=

90=

90=

92=

92=

92=

95=

95=

Larry
Armitstead
Roy
Goodwin
Colin Penter

David Ward

Graham
Brewster
SR Hurt

Tom John Jr.
Joe Goslin

Andrew
Morris
Anthony
Skippings
Christopher
Wigmore
Edward
Waite
Quentin
Prebble
Laurence
McArdle
Michael
Wragg
Gordon
Poole
Peter Rea

William
Bond
Irwin Arrell

Jim Baird

EE100324 B

EE109370 B

EE120528 B

EE121364 B

EE103379 C

EE122492 B

US502565 AAA

I110667L A

EE137666 C

EE144869 |C

EE135318 B

EE105871 |C

EE1500 C

II9176RU B

EE123787 |C*

EE60302 |C*

EE125252 |C

EE41105 |C*

NI133DD |C

EE80099 B

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

54 /
54 /
53/
53/
53/
53/
53/
52/
51/
51/
51/
51/
51/
50 /
50 /
49 /
49 /
49 /
48 /

48 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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98

99

100

101

102

103=

103=

105

106=

106=

106=

109

110

Todd Walsh

Andrew
Wiseman
Doug
Ebenstein
Stephen
Williams
Kevin
Skinner
Karen Rider

Kenneth
Medcraft
T Wilson

Martin
Saunders
Andrew
Thurgood
Peter
Franklin
Peter
Reimann
Phillip
Thompson
Deirdre
Collard

EE133426 B

EE132244 |C*

US670053 AA

EE125282 |C*

EE122065 C*

EE142470 C*

Ww2419 |C

NI4528 C

EE151542 |C*

EE128791 |C

EE148982 |C

EE127167 |C*

EE87108 |C*

EE88829 |C*

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Ladies

48 /
46 /
45 /
44 /
43/
42/
41/
41/
40 /
39/
39/
39/
38/

30/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Veteran

# T/0 [Name CPSA

1= Mickey Rouse EE19729
1= Richard King EE24962
3 Mike Wilgus US524943
4= George Digweed |EE12652
4= Paul Thomas EE113492
6 Andy Moon EE38554
7= Anthony Dean EE12923
7= Julian Freeman EE86511
7= Paul Lovick EE87112
7= Shaun Stacey EE63158
11= Brian Demott US535260
11= David Dalu US571791
11= Keith Archer EE83257
11= Matt Hance EE91416
15= Paul Gillett EE32159
15= Peter Woodliffe- |EE129540

Thomas

Layout

Stand

Round

Targets
Class |Cat

A* Veteran
Mens

AAA |Veteran
Mens

AAA Veteran
Mens

AAA |Veteran
Mens

AAA |Veteran
Mens

AAA |Veteran
Mens

AA Veteran
Mens

AA Veteran
Mens

AA Veteran
Mens

AA Veteran
Mens

AAA |Veteran
Mens

AAA Veteran
Mens

A Veteran
Mens

AAA |Veteran
Mens

A Veteran
Mens

A Veteran
Mens

w w

10

10

10

O | OO

NN

O |00 00

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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>
/‘ CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
15= Phil Smith EE26380 AAA Veteran| 9/ 9| 8 7 6 9 9 8 4 5 7 81/ 100
15= Tim Connolly EE65100 AA \I\;le?tnesran 9 8 7 8 5 9 6 7 9 6 7 81/ 100
19= Mark Webster EE126536 AA \I\;leetnesran 5 7 8 9 5 9 6 8 8 6 9 80/ 100
19= Peter Humphreys (WW1858 AAA \I\;Istr:asran 77 7 8 7 9 6 9 7 6 7 80/ 100
21= David Kempley EE87054 A 5§2§an 7 7/, 8 8 7 8 7 9 5 8 5 79/ 100
21= Graeme Rice EE86704 AA zfgian 99 9 5 9 7 9 6 6/ 6 6 7 79/ 100
21= John Oates IM33 A \h;:tr;:ian 7 7 7 7 8 8 6/ 8 7 7 7 79/ 100
21= Mark Oakley EE124615 A \h;lstr:asran 7 9 6/ 8 6/ 8 7/ 8 6 6 8 79/ 100
21= Simon Fenner EE19111 AAA 5§£§an 8 9/ 9 8 8 9 4 6/ 7 6/ 5 79/ 100
26= Andrew Price EE122827 A \I\;leetnesran 8 7 7 9 5 6 6 9 8 6 7 78/ 100
26= Brett Seibert US535433 AAA \I\j:tr:esran 9 8 7 7 7 9 5 7 7/ 4 8 78/ 100
26= Christopher EE24153 AA \I\;leetnesran 8 7 7 8 7 9 7 9 7 3 6 78/ 100
Douneen Mens
26= Darren Elliott EE112700 AA Veteran | 7/ 8 6/ 5 8 7 7 8 7/ 7 8 78/ 100
26= David Gooding EE96459 A 552;an 8 7,8 7 7 8 7 9 5 4 8 78/ 100
26= Paul Burrows EE125607 B \I\j:tr;:sran 5 9 9 8 6 9 7 9 4 3 9 78/ 100
26= Phil Easeman EE91579 AAA \I\;leetnesran 6 9 7,10 7/ 9 5 7 3 7 8 78/ 100
33= Andy Britton SS5560 B* \bjstr:asran 8 9/ 6 8 7 9 5 7/ 5 4 9 77/ 100
33= Mark Bowes EE109720 AA \I\j:tr:esran 7 9 7 6 9 8 7/ 7 6 3 8 77/ 100
33= Sean Ponting EE51931 AAA \I\;leetnesran 7 9 7100 7, 9 7, 7 3 3| 8 77/ 100
36= Andrew Beamish |EE30677 A \I\;leetr;:sran 8 8 5 8 7 9 7 4 7/ 9 4 76/ 100

Mens
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—
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

36= Jonathan Plant EE80872 A Veteran | 9/ 9 7| 9 4/ 8 5 7 6/ 4 8 76/ 100
Mens

36= Martin Nobbs EE147074 A Veteran| 7/ 9 8/ 8 5 9 7 5 7/ 4 7 76/ 100
Mens

36= Paul Cockle EE33212 A Veteran | 8 7 8/ 9 7/ 8 6 6 5 5 7 76/ 100
Mens

36= Robert Wise EE42914 B* Veteran| 9/ 5 9| 7 3/ 8 7 6 5 8 9 76/ 100
Mens

36= Stephen EE128160 B* Veteran | 7| 6 8 5 9 9 9 7 5 4| 7/ 76/ 100
Blackburn Mens

42= Andrew EE57916 B* Veteran | 8 7 8 7 7 9 5 8 4 4 8 75/ 100
Stephenson Mens

42= Dean Horswell EE38300 AAA Veteran| 8 9 9 5 8 7 5 6 4 5 9 75/ 100
Mens

42= Peter Mayhew EE121536 AA Veteran | 6/ 8 7/ 8 6/ 9 7 6 5 5 8 75/ 100
Mens

45= Adrian Pope EE108278 AA Veteran | 6/ 9 6/ 9/ 9 8 5 5 6 5 6/ 74/ 100
Mens

45= James Gott EE114054 B Veteran | 8 8 8/ 7 8 8 7 4 6/ 3 7 74/ 100
Mens

45= Jean-Charles EE127775 B* Veteran | 7| 7 8| 8 7/ 7 6 6 6/ 6 6 74/ 100
Griviaud Mens

45= John Younger EE134193 C* Veteran | 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 6 7 74/ 100
Mens

45= Lee Fisher EE133926 A Veteran | 8 4 3 10 6 9| 6/ 8 7/ 5 8 74/ 100
Mens

45= Mark Kettel EE27999 C* Veteran | 7. 6 6 9 8 8| 7| 8 6/ 2 7 74/ 100
Mens

45= Peter Critchley EE91465 A Veteran | 6, 8 5 8 7 9| 7| 7| 7| 5 5 74/ 100
Mens

45= Simon Smith EE147446 C* Veteran | 7| 7 8| 7 6/ 8 8 7 2/ 7 7 74/ 100
Mens

53= David Lucas EE133056 A Veteran | 6/ 8 6/ 8 7/ 8 8 3 5 6 8 73/ 100
Mens

53= David Rollason EE19727 A Veteran | 6/ 7 8/ 6 7/ 9 7 6 6/ 4 7 73/ 100
Mens

53= Guy Bond EE21327 C* Veteran | 7 6 5 8 6 8| 4 9 9 4 7 73/ 100
Mens

53= Keith Hoskin EE122170 B Veteran| 7| 5 6/ 9 6/ 8 8 6 5 4 9 73/ 100

Mens
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53

53

53

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

Matthew Sheppard EE99919

Ronald Ewer
Tim Evans
Andrew White
Antoine Berneuil
Guy Robinson
Kevin Phoenix
Martin Butcher
Nicholas Portlock
Richard Pike
Wayne Porter
Mr AR Hawkins
Adrian Miles
Adrian Samways
Brian Evans
Colin Burrows
Jeff Waters

John Ryan

Neil Gillies

Neil Parsons

US546927

EE129998

EE132439

EE134175

EE133084

EE36048

EE128040

EE100978

EE101977

EE149040

EE64712

EE103341

EE50101

EE81062

EE122607

EE113745

EE145639

EE137325

IM31

AA

AAA

AA

C*

AA

C*

AA

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/

71/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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77=

77=

77=

77=

77=

77=

77=

77=

77=

90=

90=

90=

90=

90=

90=

96=

Bent Johannessen EE128908

Blane Boon
David Russell
James Mcguire
Jon Salve
Haakedal
Mark Blake
Mark Dale
Nick Harrison
Paul Cooper
Russell Mason
Simon Owen
Stephen
Whitehorn

Will Thatcher
Dave Hughes
Gus Buchan
Mark Cobbold
Robert Harrison
Robin Mumby

Steve Williams

Andrew Clifton

EE110928

NI8OK

EE129598

EE122679

EE32686

EE119357

EE114845

EE106295

EE112735

EE93202

EE140519

EE19567

EE108685

555495

EE106004

Ww2283

EE133278

EE71884

EE73876

AAA

C*

C*

AA

C*

AA

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
69/
69/
69 /

68 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 103 of 109 (17/07/2025 19:31)

96=

96=

96=

96=

96=

96=

96=

105=

105=

105=

105=

105=

105=

105=

105=

105=

105=

105=

105=

Antony Hawkins
Dominic Gardner
Gaye Shale

Ian Gander

Ivan Spencer
Paul Dobson
Simon Arbuckle
Steve Brookes
Adam Pierre
Andrew Harris
Brian Eccles
David Fenner
James
Hollingworth
Lennart Bonstrom
Phil Grose

Philip Soanes
Ray Morrell
Roger Jarnald
Tim Fenner

Trevor Francis

EE130326

EE135120

AU100000827

EE108297

EE35315

EE116798

EE82173

EE140623

EE141438

EE99591

EE115634

EE15838

EE98798

SW125611

EE127797

EE13695

EE137772

SW689060

EE25004

EE88121

Cx*

C*

AA

C*

C*

Cx*

C*

AA

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

68 /
68 /
68 /
68/
68 /
68 /
68 /
68/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/

67/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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117= Adam Warnes EE133206
117= Alec Morris EE108124
117= Antony Burt EE117108
117= Bernard Raimondo |SW985858
117= Jennifer Baker EE130780
117= Laurence EE110246
Greenleaf
117= Marcus Iddon EE13911
117= Nicholas Bullen EE98099
117= Nick Moss EE114600
117= Shawn Aitken EE148609
127= Adam Johnson EE105491
127= Anthony Curtis EE112848
127= Christopher Smith |[EE90575
127= David Alderton EE143786
127= David Smith EE136795
127= Jamie Hancox IM84
127= Jason Gibson EE128558
127= Liam Armstrong |II11226RU
127= Paul White EE62297
127= Pierre-Jean Marais |[SA5838

Cx*

C*

C*

Cx*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
65/
65/
65 /
65/
65/
65/
65/
65/
65/

65/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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>
/‘ CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
127= Sean Crutchfield |EE132588 A Veteran | 7| 8 5 5 7/ 9 7 4 3 3 7 65/ 100
138= Albert Moss EE69625 A \I\;le?tnesran 8 6 4 5 4 7 5 7 6/ 5 7/ 64/ 100
138= Alberto Lobera SP29093523 C* \I\;leetnesran 7 8 5 8 5 9 7 4 4 1 6 64/ 100
Fatas Mens
138= Carl Soderberg SW1580239 C* Veteran | 7, 7 5 7 4 9 7 6 5 1 6 64/ 100
138= Doug Vidler EE106013 A \I\;l:tr:asran 6 9 7 6 6/ 7 5 5 2 5 6 64/ 100
138= Fraser Middleton |SS5475 c* 5§£;an 7 8 5 6 5 8 8 5 4 3 5 64/ 100
138= Gary Cooke EE90969 AA \p;:tr;:ian 6 7/ 4 4 7 9 5 9 3 4 6§ 64/ 100
138= Jean Siegel EE152463 c* \h;lstr:asran 7 6/ 5 3 5 9 5 6 6 6 6 64/ 100
145= Billy Lemmons uUsS648342 AA 5§£§an 7/ 8 4 5 7 9 5 4 5 2 7 63/ 100
145= Christopher EE98867 A \I\;leetnesran 4 7 3 7 8 9 7 5 4/ 3 6/ 63/ 100
Bloxham Mens
145= Layne Chisholm  |EE139968 B Veteran | 8 7| 7 7 6 8 5 7 2 2 4 63/ 100
145= Leslie Mcsparron |NI135CC C \I\;Ieetnesran 9 7 8 5 8 7 4 4 3 2 6/ 63/ 100
145= Richard Ramwell |[EE112434 B 5§£§an 6| 6 5 7 4 7/, 6 7 5 3 7 63/ 100
150= Andrew Anderson |[EE107279 A \I\;leetrclesran 5 6 5 6 5 8 6 6 3 7 5 62/ 100
150= Andrew Coppen EE89291 A v:;;an 5 4 7 9 3 7/ 2 7 8 6 4 62/ 100
150= Andrew Seirlis EE143387 A \I\;leetnesran 8 4 5 9 5 7 4 2 8 4 6 62/ 100
150= Anna Jarnald SW1210654 C* 5§2§an 5 7 6/ 6 4 8 5 7 3 3 8 62/ 100
150= Ash Dar EE10101 B {_/?actlcleer;n 6 7 4 8 6/ 9 3/ 3] 5 5 6 62/ 100
150= David Green EE128552 A \I\j:tnesran 7 6 5 7 7/ 7 5 5 4 3 6 62/ 100
150= David Sheldrake |EE119244 B \I\;leetr;:sran 6 9 7 5 2 9 5 6 4 3 6 62/ 100

Mens
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150=

150=

150=

150=

150=

150=

150=

150=

165=

165=

165=

165=

165=

165=

165=

172=

172=

172=

172=

172=

Dean Porter
Glenn Fulton
Jennie Cartwright
Mark Yerbury
Natasha Vadasz
Paul Tilbury
Philip Harper
Timothy Neill
Andrew
Kettlewood

Irwin Langley
John Pitts

Mans Andre
Michael Lantto
Richard Smith
Robert Bailey
Anders Lindstrom
Bruce

Michael Hodgins
Mick Kenny

Neil Waterman

Paul Snell

EE127428

NI467Y

EE121940

EE125045

EE105601

EE99189

EE132712

NI14900

EE89078

EE149435

EE141848

SW39665909

SW1180662

EE56345

EE109926

SW155361

EE65437

EE101217

EE83554

EE127744

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

62/
62/
62/
62/
62/
62/
62/
62/
61/
61/
61/
61/
61/
61/
61/
60 /
60 /
60/
60/

60 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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172=

172=

179=

179=

179=

179=

179=

179=

179=

186=

186=

186=

186=

186=

186=

186=

193=

193=

195

196=

Stephen Williams
Wayne Rauch
Anthony Hoskins
Bernard Maguire
Dale Cross
David Thomas
Nick Adams

Paul Holmes
Stephen Otten
David Bitler
David Tyson
Malcolm Heath
Robin Miller
Steve Ball
Thomas Woods
Wayne Bates
David Johns
Robert Scotford-
Smith

Martin Baker

Ashley
Cumberland

EE130621

EE136276

EE89013

116275L

EE146501

EE106284

EE20468

EE120730

US670229

EE533565

EE115461

EE137517

US669361

EE146826

1110374L

EE115302

EE72013

EE146089

EE148123

EE115816

C*

AAA

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

60/
60 /
59/
59/
59/
59/
59/
59/
59/
58/
58/
58 /
58/
58/
58/
58 /
57/
57/
56 /

55/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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196=

196=

196=

200=

200=

202=

202=

202=

205=

205=

205=

205=

205=

210=

210=

212=

212=

212=

212=

216=

Ian Johnson

Ian Tranter
Jeffrey Hoddinott
Christian
Schermaul

Nick Brace

Alex Tamlyn
Sian Hoskins

Tim Walker

Leslie Meynell

Mustafa Abunabaa

Nicholas Wood
Nigel Gilder
Stephen
Blanchard

Ian Clark
Stephen Portillo
Douglas Roberts
Jacqueline Smith
Mark Brandon

Mike McKendry

Jonathan
Beecham

EE115393

EE147036

EE136324

EE152050

EE142481

EE148579

EE126098

EE125301

EE121275

US686550

EE138114

EE74086

EE145106

EE67432

EE133285

EE138848

EE149533

EE149110

EE151515

EE147324

C*

AA

C*

Cx*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

55/
55/
55/
54 /
54 /
53/
53/
53/
52/
52/
52/
52/
52/
51/
51/
50/
50/
50/
50/

49 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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216=

218

219=

219=

221=

221=

221=

221=

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

Scott Williams
Steven Oehlert
Alan Ribbens

F Mcelhinney
Brad McLeod
Paul Huggett
Sarah Johnson
Stephen Piper
Sophie Brookwell
Paul Thurgood
Graham Jackson
Steven Cox
Tania Croci
Steph Harvey

Rebecca Mc
Cready

EE144170

EE151461

EE51771

NI150RR

CN615170

EE106065

EE135341

EE89322

EE129718

EE137411

EE119039

EE149500

EE67433

EE120080

IT10910RU

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C

C

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies

49 /
48 /
47 /
47/
46 /
46 /
46 /
46 /
43/
42 /
40/
39/
38/
35/

22/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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